
Special District Capital Food Community
General Revenue Activity Outlay Building Construction Debt Service Service Education Trust

Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Fund Total
ASSETS

Cash 5,688,014.64       (97,264.83)         10,716.01      66,444.79      599,945.60    107,951.04       433,119.17     2,186.65        21,265.56      6,832,378.63
Petty Cash 200.00            200.00
Investments 457,845.02    457,845.02
Receivables 50,000.00            95,292.27       145,292.27
Inventories 29,109.55       29,109.55
Deferred Outflows 206,315.00     206,315.00

Total assets 5,738,014.64 (97,264.83)         10,716.01 66,444.79 599,945.60 107,951.04 0.00 764,035.99 2,186.65 479,110.58 7,671,140.47

LIABILITIES & FUND BALANCE
Accounts payable 30,272.60            30,497.18          67,729.23 128,499.01
Unfunded OPEB & Pension Liability 722,009.00 722,009.00
Deferred Inflow 95,582.00 95,582.00
Accrued Annual Req Contribution 129,575.00 129,575.00
Benefits payable 6,110.49              6,110.49
Sick leave payable 109,691.51          109,691.51

Total current liabilities 146,074.60 30,497.18          0.00 0.00 0.00 67,729.23 0.00 947,166.00 0.00 0.00 1,191,467.01

Revenues - year to date 5,781,215.63 2,311,433.06     3,956.00 45,361.00 649,648.00 0.00 49,702.40 580,753.13 2,110.00 446.77           9,424,625.99
Expenditures - year to date (4,683,434.10) (2,481,810.94)    (2,112.17) 0.00 (49,702.40) (67,007.25) (49,702.40) (459,956.10) (1,779.29) (16,000.00)     (7,811,504.65)
Pension and OPEB Liability (740,851.00) (740,851.00)
Reserve for Scholarship Corpus 15,000.00      15,000.00
Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00
Reserved for BG1 0.00
Reserve for encumberances 0.00
Reserved for SFCC escrow 0.00
Unreserved fund balance-beginning 2,834,158.51 42,615.87          8,872.18 21,083.79 0.00 107,229.06 0.00 436,923.96 1,855.94 479,663.81    3,932,403.12

Total unreserved fund balance 5,591,940.04 (127,762.01)       10,716.01 66,444.79 599,945.60 40,221.81 0.00 (183,130.01) 2,186.65 479,110.58 6,479,673.46

Total liabilities & fund balance 5,738,014.64 (97,264.83)         10,716.01 66,444.79 599,945.60 107,951.04 0.00 764,035.99 2,186.65 479,110.58 7,671,140.47

   

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED BALANCE SHEET

January 31, 2023



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 58.33%

% %
Budget Year to Date Prior Year Change Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Unreserved Fund Balance 2,834,158.51 2,834,158.51 2,349,808.35 484,350.16         100.00% 42,615.87 42,615.87 100.00%

Local revenues 3,123,000.00 2,641,840.87 2,479,782.93 162,057.94         84.59% 7,700.00 47,766.76 620.35%
State revenues 4,991,143.00 2,921,650.47 2,864,372.24 57,278.23           58.54% 592,140.00 308,424.74 52.09%
Federal revenues 35,000.00 28,244.78 13,925.57 14,319.21           80.70% 1,116,293.00 1,944,354.56 174.18%
Interfund transfers 84,721.00 189,479.51 153,086.17 36,393.34           223.65% 36,720.00 10,887.00 29.65%

Total revenues 8,233,864.00 5,781,215.63 5,511,166.91 270,048.72 70.21% 1,752,853.00 2,311,433.06 131.87%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 4,483,163.91 2,208,411.46 2,041,987.65 166,423.81         49.26% 1,022,126.81 1,332,505.29 130.37%
Student supp. services 275,820.00 156,853.25 249,723.69 (92,870.44)          56.87% 166,067.06 221,489.91 133.37%
Instructional staff supp. 219,731.28 124,064.70 119,139.95 4,924.75             56.46% 358,814.00 512,947.23 142.96%
District admin. support 382,117.22 263,779.04 246,360.51 17,418.53           69.03% 0.00 0.00%
School admin. support 715,391.00 375,700.23 414,222.94 (38,522.71)          52.52% 0.00%
Business supp. service 304,260.00 187,921.75 188,828.82 (907.07)               61.76% 0.00%
Plant operation 1,432,206.72 1,095,776.01 718,688.35 377,087.66         76.51% 16,000.00 34,436.00 215.23%
Student transportation 494,010.00 260,040.66 215,170.04 44,870.62           52.64% 14,000.00 592.78 4.23%
Food service operation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Community services -                      0.00% 197,740.00 222,226.83 112.38%
Acquisition / renovation -                      0.00% 0.00%
Debt service -                      0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 124,320.00 10,887.00 8,165.00 2,722.00             8.76% 20,721.00 157,612.90 760.64%

Total expenditures 8,431,020.13 4,683,434.10 4,202,286.95 481,147.15 55.55% 1,795,468.87 2,481,810.94 138.23%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (197,156.13) 1,097,781.53 1,308,879.96 (211,098.43) (42,615.87) (170,377.88)

Unreserved Fund Balance 2,637,002.38 3,931,940.04 3,658,688.31 273,251.73 0.00 (127,762.01)

Committed Fund Balance 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 1,660,000.00 -                      
Restricted for Construction 0.00 0.00 0.00 -                      

Total Fund Balance 4,297,002.38 5,591,940.04 5,318,688.31 273,251.73       

GENERAL FUND

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

January 31, 2023

SPECIAL REVENUE FUNDS



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 58.33%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 8,872.18 8,872.18

Local revenues 0.00%
State revenues 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00%
Interfund transfers 3,956.00 0.00%

Total revenues 0.00 3,956.00 0.00%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 2,112.17 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00%

Total expenditures 0.00 2,112.17 0.00%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 1,843.83

Ending fund balance 8,872.18 10,716.01

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

January 31, 2023

DISTRICT ACTIVITY FUNDS



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 58.33%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 21,083.79 21,083.79 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 356,279.00 356,280.00 100.00%
State revenues 90,722.00 45,361.00 50.00% 565,455.00 293,368.00 51.88%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 90,722.00 45,361.00 50.00% 921,734.00 649,648.00 70.48%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 665,429.82 49,702.40 7.47%

Total expenditures 0.00 0.00 0.00% 665,429.82 49,702.40 7.47%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 90,722.00 45,361.00 256,304.18 599,945.60

SFCC escrow 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 111,805.79 66,444.79 256,304.18 599,945.60

BUILDING FUNDCAPITAL OUTLAY FUND

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

January 31, 2023

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 58.33%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 107,229.06 107,229.06 0.00 0.00

Local revenues 0.00% 0.00%
State revenues 0.00% 209,472.68 0.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Bond proceeds 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 75,600.00 0.00% 665,429.82 49,702.40 7.47%

Total receipts 75,600.00 0.00 0.00% 874,902.50 49,702.40 5.68%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 0.00% 0.00%
Building/Site improvements 75,600.00 67,007.25 88.63% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 874,902.50 49,702.40 5.68%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 75,600.00 67,007.25 88.63% 874,902.50 49,702.40 5.68%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 0.00 (67,007.25) 0.00 0.00

Ending fund balance 107,229.06 40,221.81 0.00 0.00

DEBT SERVICE FUNDCONSTRUCTION FUND

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

January 31, 2023

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 58.33%

%
Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 436,923.96 436,923.96

Local revenues 15,500.00 14,717.62 94.95%
State revenues 6,600.00 0.00%
Federal revenues 843,000.00 566,035.51 67.15%
Interfund transfers 0.00%

Total receipts 865,100.00 580,753.13 67.13%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00%
Central office support 0.00%
Food service operation 812,625.00 428,089.49 52.68%
Day care operation 0.00%
Community services 0.00%
Building improvements 0.00%
Debt service 0.00%
Fund transfers 64,000.00 31,866.61 49.79%

Total expenditures 876,625.00 459,956.10 52.47%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance (11,525.00) 120,797.03

Pension & OPEB liability 0.00 (740,851.00)

Ending fund balance 425,398.96 (183,130.01)

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT
COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

January 31, 2023

FOOD SERVICE



% OF YEAR COMPLETE 58.33%

% %
Budget Year to Date Of Budget Budget Year to Date Of Budget

REVENUES
Beginning fund bal. 1,855.94 1,855.94 479,663.81 479,663.81

Local revenues 1,700.00 2,110.00 124.12% 25,200.00 446.77 1.77%
State revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Federal revenues 0.00% 0.00%
Interfund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total revenues 1,700.00 2,110.00 124.12% 25,200.00 446.77 1.77%

EXPENDITURES
Instruction 0.00% 0.00%
Student supp. services 0.00% 0.00%
Instructional staff supp. 0.00% 0.00%
District admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
School admin. support 0.00% 0.00%
Business supp. service 0.00% 0.00%
Plant operation 0.00% 0.00%
Student transportation 0.00% 0.00%
Central office support 0.00% 0.00%
Food service operation 0.00% 0.00%
Community services 1,500.00 1,779.29 118.62% 38,640.00 16,000.00 41.41%
Building renovations 0.00% 0.00%
Debt service 0.00% 0.00%
Fund transfers 0.00% 0.00%

Total expenditures 1,500.00 1,779.29 118.62% 38,640.00 16,000.00 41.41%

Increase(decrease) in fund balance 200.00 330.71 (13,440.00) (15,553.23)

Ending fund balance 2,055.94 2,186.65 466,223.81 464,110.58

TRUST FUNDS

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

January 31, 2023

COMBINED STATEMENT OF REVENUES AND EXPENDITURES AND CHANGES IN FUND BALANCE

COMMUNITY EDUCATION - ENTERPRISE FUND
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% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Revenue Jul-22 Use Aug-22 Use Sep-22 Use Oct-22 Use Nov-22 Use Dec-22 Use Jan-23 Use Feb-23 Use Mar-23 Use Apr-23 Use May-23 Use Jun-23 Use Total
Student Lunch -               0% -            0% -            0% 0% -            0% -            0% . #VALUE! -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% #VALUE!
Student Breakfast -               0% -            0% -            0% 0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Ala Carte / Adult Meals -               0% 266.30       1% 1,067.95    2% 874.78       2% 1,004.02    2% 1,498.27    3% 1,233.54     2% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 5,944.86      
Commodities -               0% 104.26       0% 264.02       0% -            0% 475.54       1% 2,351.00    5% 490.81        1% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 3,685.63      
Federal Reimbursement -               0% 43,908.15  98% 67,718.46  98% 46,109.24  97% 52,906.11  96% 39,871.13  90% 52,899.73    95% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 303,412.82  
Other 223.36         100% 348.16       1% 307.16       0% 469.34       1% 453.47       1% 612.46       1% 777.20        1% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 3,191.15      
Total Revenue 223.36         44,626.87  69,357.59  47,453.36  54,839.14  44,332.86  55,401.28    -            -            -            -            -            316,234.46  

Expenditures
Cost of Food Consumed -               0% 8,970.86    39% 25,029.36  58% 17,103.28  51% 21,486.59  60% 22,645.24  61% 16,357.72    53% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 111,593.05  
Supplies etc -               0% 1,080.57    5% 3,530.06    8% 2,903.44    9% 2,007.64    6% 1,996.24    5% 2,949.93     10% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 14,467.88    
Wages 51.15           34% 9,473.27    41% 10,365.28  24% 10,232.52  30% 8,772.02    25% 8,709.27    24% 8,419.40     27% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 56,022.91    
Benefits 18.93           13% 3,393.12    15% 3,657.81    8% 3,406.62    10% 3,010.50    8% 2,994.19    8% 3,017.66     10% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 19,498.83    
Equipment -               0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -              
Maint./Travel/Utilities 80.00           53% 214.75       1% 507.50       1% -            0% 438.86       1% 503.52       1% 170.52        1% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% -            0% 1,915.15      
Total Expenditures 150.08         23,132.57  43,090.01  33,645.86  35,715.61  36,848.46  30,915.23    -            -            -            -            -            203,497.82  

School Profit (loss) 73.28           21,494.30  26,267.58  13,807.50  19,123.53  7,484.40    24,486.05    -            -            -            -            -            112,736.64  

Cental Office Overhead 2,292.14      4,536.55    4,619.24    4,590.12    4,444.02    4,494.17    4,567.26     -            -            -            -            -            29,543.50    

Food Service Profit (loss) (2,218.86)     16,957.75  21,648.34  9,217.38    14,679.51  2,990.23    19,918.79    -            -            -            -            -            83,193.14    

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 0 0 -            0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Participation-Lunch  
   Avg Daily Attendance 0 0 0 -            0 0 0 0 0   
   Avg Daily Participation 0 0 83% 0 91% -            91% -            95% -            95% 0 92% 0 93% 0 49%  92%  89%
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfas 0 0 65% 0 75% -            73% -            74% -            73% 0 73% 0 72% 0 39%  72%  69%

0   
Inventory $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00   $0.00

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
STEVENSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT



% of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of % of
Revenue Jul-23 Use Aug-23 Use SEPT 22/23 Use Oct-23 Use Nov-23 Use Dec-23 Use Jan-23 Use Feb-23 Use Mar-23 Use Apr-23 Use May-23 Use Jun-23 Use Total
Student Lunch -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Student Breakfast -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Ala Carte / Adult Meals -              0% 154.20        0% 333.50        1% 404.75       1% 268.80       1% 517.20        1% 712.05        2% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 2,390.50        
Commodities -              0% -              0% 1,004.58     2% 741.16       2% 260.65       1% 946.09        3% 1,438.52     3% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 4,391.00        
Federal Reimbursement -              0% 37,994.78   99% 55,395.73   97% 39,512.71  96% 44,857.68  98% 34,392.62   94% 42,392.54   94% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 254,546.06    
Other 223.35        100% 348.16        1% 307.15        1% 469.33       1% 453.47       1% 612.45        2% 777.20        2% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 3,191.11        
Total Revenue 223.35        38,497.14   57,040.96   41,127.95  45,840.60  36,468.36   45,320.31   -              -            -            -              -             264,518.67    

Expenditures
Consumed Food -              0% 12,579.55   46% 24,326.91   61% 11,834.33  34% 19,409.51  58% 15,172.43   51% 15,160.97   48% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 98,483.70      
Supplies etc -              0% 1,907.87     7% 3,058.15     8% 10,114.66  29% 863.32       3% 1,086.45     4% 2,346.49     7% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 19,376.94      
Wages -              0% 9,284.62     34% 9,187.13     23% 9,274.37    27% 9,366.87    28% 9,931.37     33% 10,448.62   33% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 57,492.98      
Benefits -              0% 3,293.98     12% 3,169.66     8% 3,137.16    9% 3,249.51    10% 3,330.99     11% 3,722.74     12% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 19,904.04      
Equipment -              0% -              0% -              0% -             0% -             0% -              0% -              0% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% -                 
Maint./Travel/Utilities 135.50        100% 314.75        1% 407.50        1% -             0% 806.85       2% 278.51        1% 170.52        1% -              0% -            0% -            0% -              0% -             0% 2,113.63        
Total Expenditures 135.50        27,380.77   40,149.35   34,360.52  33,696.06  29,799.75   31,849.34   -              -            -            -              -             197,371.29$  

School Profit (loss) 87.85          11,116.37   16,891.61   6,767.43    12,144.54  6,668.61     13,470.97   -              -            -            -              -             67,147.38      

Cental Office Overhead 2,292.14     4,536.55     4,619.24     4,590.12    4,444.02    4,494.16     4,567.26     -              -            -            -              -             29,543.49$    

Food Service Profit (loss) (2,204.29)    6,579.82     12,272.37   2,177.31    7,700.52    2,174.45     8,903.71     -              -            -            -              -             37,603.89      

Meals Per Labor Hour: 0 -              -              -             0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Participation-Lunch
   Avg Daily Attendance 0 0 0 -             0 0 0 0 0    
   Avg Daily Participation 0 0 85% 0 85% 0 86% -             84% -              85% 0 80% 0 80% 0 43%  78%  80%
Avg. Daily Participation-Bfast 0 0 44% 0 51% -             51% -             52% -              50% 0 48% 0 49% 0 27%  42%  40%

  
Inventory -$            -$            -$            -$           -       -$           -$            -$            -$            $0.00   -$           

RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOLS
RUSSELLVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

PROFIT (LOSS) REPORT



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PAID WARRANT REPORT

Report generated: 02/16/2023 09:48
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      1

                                    DATE:   02/16/2023    WARRANT:   022123    AMOUNT:  $ 417,405.34

                                            To Mark Coursey, Treasurer:  At the regular monthly meeting
                                                 of the Russellville Independent Board of Education the
                                                 following claims and bills were approved and ordered to be
                                                 paid by the Treasurer.  The Chairperson and Secretary must
                                                 sign this order on the indicated lines.
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                               Chairperson and Secretary
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Chairperson                  ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            Board Secretary                    ___________________________________
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                            
                                                                               



RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM

 PREPAID INVOICE LIST

Report generated: 02/16/2023 09:48
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      2

  WARRANT:   022123    02/16/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    CASH ACCOUNT: 10       6101          CASH IN BANK                  

   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 50635           31109 DD   01/19/2023           7,856.06              13146 SES/RHS FOOD/SUPPLIES
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 50636           31120 DD   01/19/2023           2,376.69              13147 SES FOOD/SUPPLIES
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 50637                 DD   01/19/2023           1,954.61              13148 ELECTRICITY STMT
   6357 KY STATE TREASU 00000 50684                 DD   01/25/2023          21,745.25              13149 HEALTH INS REIMB
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 50715           31121 DD   01/26/2023           6,120.40              13150 SES FOOD/SUPPLIES
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 50716           31129 DD   01/26/2023           8,312.25              13151 SES/RHS FOOD/SUPPLIES
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 50721                 DD   01/26/2023              40.34              13153 ELECTRICITY STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 50722                 DD   01/26/2023           5,641.27              13154 ELECTICITY STMT
   5435 ATMOS           00000 50755                 DD   01/30/2023           4,507.84              13155 NAT GAS STMT
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 50798                 DD   02/01/2023           1,100.00              13156 FIBER LEASE 2023
    141 ELECTRIC PLANT  00000 50801                 DD   02/06/2023          14,676.07              13157 ELECTRICITY STMT
   1680 CITY OF RUSSELL 00001 50802                 DD   02/05/2023           5,148.06              13158 WATER
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 50884           31145 DD   02/09/2023           5,034.45              13159 SES FOOD/SUPPLIES
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 50885           31147 DD   02/09/2023           5,708.71              13160 RHS FOOD/SUPPLIES
   5435 ATMOS           00000 50886                 DD   02/13/2023           5,374.51              13161 NAT GAS STMT
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 50931           31161 DD   02/16/2023           5,295.47              13162 RHS FOOD/SUPPLIES DELIVERY
   5474 GORDON FOOD SER 00000 50932           31152 DD   02/16/2023           5,148.40              13163 SES FOOD/SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50629           30735 INV  01/18/2023              57.98              50614 DVP/CD-RW EXTERNAL DRIVE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50630           30663 INV  01/18/2023              95.12              50614 TV MOUNTS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50631           30730 INV  01/18/2023              49.95              50614 FACULTY/STAFF WORKSTATION
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50632          256407 INV  01/18/2023             402.17              50614 ORANGE BLACK GOLD CURTAIN
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50633           30731 INV  01/18/2023              42.55              50614 10FT DISPLAY PORT CABLES
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 50614                 INV  01/18/2023              70.46              50615 UNIFORMS WK 12/06
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 50615                 INV  01/18/2023              70.46              50615 UNIFORMS WK 12/13
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 50616                 INV  01/18/2023              70.46              50615 UNIFORMS WK 12/20
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 50617                 INV  01/18/2023              70.46              50615 UNIFORMS WK 12/27
    304 BLICK ART MATER 00000 50618          256449 INV  01/18/2023              61.50              50616 ART METAL FOIL SHEETS PKG
    304 BLICK ART MATER 00000 50619          256450 INV  01/18/2023             136.79              50616 CRAYOLA WATERCOLOR CLASS P
   7124 ENGLISH LUCAS P 00000 50625                 INV  01/18/2023             900.00              50617 LEGAL SERV RENDERED DEC 22
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00000 50634           31084 INV  01/18/2023           5,816.85              50618 LITERARY OUTREACH GIVE AWA
   7295 HAND2MIND       00000 50609          256428 INV  01/18/2023             254.99              50619 LITERACY CLASSROOMS KITS
   7295 HAND2MIND       00000 50610          256428 INV  01/18/2023             509.98              50619 LITERACY CLASSROOMS KITS
   8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 50607           31119 INV  01/18/2023          13,442.50              50620 DEMO/REBUILD OF SHOWER TO
   8262 INFOHANDLER.COM 00000 50638           30973 INV  01/18/2023              73.03              50621 MEDICAID ADMIN FEE
   8262 INFOHANDLER.COM 00000 50639           30973 INV  01/18/2023             680.42              50621 MEDICAID ADMIN FEE
   8409 JIM SHIPLEY & A 00000 50612           30945 INV  01/18/2023             350.00              50622 CONTINUOUS CLASSROOM IMPRO
   8490 KIDS READ NOW,  00000 50611           30968 INV  01/18/2023          23,180.00              50623 K-5TH GRADE COMPREHENSIVE
   7524 KONICA MINOLTA  00000 50624                 INV  01/18/2023           4,687.61              50624 MONTHLY LEASE
   8113 MURRAY STATE UN 00000 50628                 INV  01/18/2023           2,000.00              50625 A. MOSIER FALL SEMESTER SC
   6502 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 00000 50613                 INV  01/18/2023             490.49              50626 LIFE, AD&D INS.
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 50620                 INV  01/18/2023              87.96              50627 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 50621                 INV  01/18/2023             178.34              50627 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 50622                 INV  01/18/2023              95.00              50627 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 50623                 INV  01/18/2023             126.80              50627 PEST SERV
   8514 STEPHEN CONSULT 00000 50626           31060 INV  01/18/2023             260.00              50628 66 HRS PROF LEARNING PDSA
   8492 TKO CUSTOM DESI 00000 50627          309887 INV  01/18/2023             314.50              50629 SHIRTS FOR FOOTBALL CAMP D
   8432 WESTERN KENTUCK 00000 50640                 INV  01/19/2023           2,000.00              50630 B. WEST RVK SCHOLAR SPRING

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FBcPn%2BReuszg0Y%2FCXiDA%2FQ3W4eUFx%2B3U6%2B3AKzTNXIcRv%2BtNylbB30%2F8fHoPKqdG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ec5txfpfG23QPwSktrR6eNkEDrwy3iveWsmhvnWYXO3ga12Stkjre88ka3USndOI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SYgCpU%2BsS4ZCn%2Bb5L7G0NuTwTz5C3QN%2BEsj0hbqsWJ48Ghn52pIOzWdM9CJkf9WT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HVBUCD%2BuQGuCw17kbKu4oivJBecn5SRjMJYSsYrer%2FpvG8hGZnK84aGP21Z%2BSCh1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r3w2jzafQhxlPYYrzSfIk2KT1NetOJDlsZ8GbfYwfSchR%2FdUFAuCuUZwbfIG2g6i
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TPibmYFXZKKtZjM3fY%2F6gg7imZ6EIY1RbvC8F6P3xWZuGPjkDl0qQ9oBABoaEtNH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XdgK04shUwcxIi94mfJeqOiAFQnSUiWJRHcj%2FvcNrWaftTYkpMxhIioaYGiethZB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=j3KjCoNIN%2ByK89h6Hs6eSUkwuNJqjhRoiEXq9Rm%2BZOo%2FaactxlZ%2BhvB47GYxg2Gj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bKG%2BJukdQWgzDo1mwY1uBVBMOFBTstn%2FIZkP20uMDHGbC5ol3lXY%2FcoaqJffMrmz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=co2B5FpRp4uUxz%2FgJU1Bxcmu6FPIkhnDbcbLnK54L2EcrK997ZW78b8EtSqijHO2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eDeqz5E8Lq7il0Q26hH6rVneeyrslYzLmQAWUKJYWQ5As4EJFNz7ShOfFWJjsnHb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=41buQVgah2btY9XFw37DoSvre2LHNxm0b%2BQseqPnXA%2BwXOvISVoVVyYMbl4EZ%2B6P
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PW%2BEajuZFwfgb0O%2F%2FKw84QuFtbdOhZLBtdSVyKnQHGUCUQ16ndSEHoPzlOPhfWRJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OEYx8ClGbZZrdtMqhvZ%2FEh0MQtE9vmKwBlCXK%2F5GspPKB8nq5h43XCqLeaK3Zba7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ejBCYJv%2BuWh1%2FJOCDeXMUWQuy4Znnw%2BblfdF7vQztZn8QY4fYI%2FcLaOfqWwu2l4H
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=d%2F8xf6zzTLs0%2Fw85YvqpxMhWBYdyZ%2B7sKULhZKxxE3WHyyq%2FNOgCwCyxRetKk4%2BB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dxmR24uF9BaRWK1BvNNqEQ2E0BNZx8YZACflMY6PFn9BtgKAy5GUnHMd63VbfTMY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=04%2FvBWAaJ28SSUqhIDtb%2BGjyxsIi%2FC1jqURR%2F9oNsBUOjMkmOWhfmYl9WH18lY9%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ElwAjnSvWn2oxjt9r3g5bKoXvrc5rmT60an%2BVaaE2eCcumbDLCq5Z8SlXNQ9EM8Z
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BPcQKPOupLEQHmOkMuULLm2LjCmKrR7UEntr2s9Nqd8ElIQr5pvFKZfIDPBk3gJh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ScAxk%2F6gxFX5WEB%2FtUQgiUgMlcUCf%2F7MyRmbZDdRWjU%2FxYJTLTW4B1rNnqRs6uss
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7tplLqE1wQFFSW4lPT3uKq%2Fgw9LW0mgUczPzzAFvCrbcNumMO8hcAzwxKyTNtgY4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LpavFfamzznoxT7IGALVPNqhDdv5GD1gmkrbg%2Fyqy24l0EKQ%2BEnQLIx9gQrOyqMt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TCVQdGX3JPuB%2B9p%2FsTHYHy1l4WNckvuVQeUtocR1QnW984omPFLjjjzVnf0ihgf%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s8%2FcHmIKDLS4klv625eUUJlspkTWdO4uEqguuJHcnUJI5Uvt7R8QhVd1X5VT7SR3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zLZrU8NYLaegIJd9PHxSHpYiTX7orl7XFafkrpUW%2FvnwxD4PADEYsji7FZOLlxUL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2YjnR22X2%2BL6%2BsvogCK1mz0ELvyu08ZQ3f5mMZtNmkCtAOUnszVYgs90H4mQoOsP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HDKtKLm1gppJL5OmU3yb2yOlAdElKruXM6opwugl6NFLCK5tRb0op%2F64wWy%2BkGxT
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DBwXKv%2BhB7BY1VdhgKpaytHyB%2Fd4WEJEvs4vApGD5VAr77bO9vZShfSY%2Fh7euCI7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=D6Qu6nrHheIgL02km2%2FicQGH3NpPjq4%2B3%2FB%2BYesQ9Q%2ByeC6tbyNldwbK5GPppc3%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JhDUVwGUYCLxXOHG7Oj%2BMelsDQFDnCUT95mBviiUXnRJOabJEvgz2m9KZ0AjVE2o
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=B4fJo7GOuBdZAatcJS0ghOuzuF7TD0v%2B3%2Bhqz%2FQ2eavaYYZQESQTtpFFr%2F3NxEFD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JSlzODFdEVwGtz7sloE%2FJWi%2F8GOswBGdtBZ%2FnaILoPucG%2FBeNp9CaZ18m%2BgmKin0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wUx3V%2F91SKoqJgFfhsia0vwd9qCqTieUu9H1tzNi8GQHa6n5aA6GCUZBW6PZa0x8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3OokgSouZgCjetnWCXc8gtLYo2YFocF%2B7Axcfe6LPTlvgJq%2FYeDRwZzxfRabAppW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oD5r7wWYuIocTspAGINZbSG6XSDxNiwfGOc1YkiG0NpTEVTLIO3BkYfPIgP6nhVJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IMr2%2BiFQHp2mSpWoh1%2B5XUWjl7xl9hjLZKAzaTdoG0Zk3J4zlZI1HKdsx%2Fi5zzy8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ewGD5zr0ijfj%2B%2BimSvQm8WpBHRIy%2FODDRo5w5wI7tbIMDCEbAq0zOk5yCxhVzfYR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=r3TcWnfj8TZFycCtpL5NI4q4U%2F7g3IGpBy5%2B34vHZspCUVuLUlR3FNpc7bdhmuVg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GLh89yD9Tiq9R8%2Fhr%2BUl3eGxm7XHWXSlw53I1RobG25Jln5n5SM%2F63wSSxMjBauk
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LHhurMld4mHavYoX0HVuVaWFBwT1%2FfLG4SqXLA9wWKyXjgwH%2BMorBSwm2ODoR9kU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zOh24%2BGlBcDo%2B6vkFT7Hx05EnVUdJcxiJX1pkqTNmhVXvJSj559TRtwQH6wcME6j
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QGhDiVRTI594o1EB%2FEcmAQryTIIeNDq5Vouj2kDeSyo5zLzGwlIf4jwnMhJN9scx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PEc4hDoJY5%2Fd99HrgDNw2jEoyoV9fvCn7v21%2By%2FMiPf6eD9zl29Okcj3uNgUfgwC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BU0f7XUVQ4jvLWBUGnt2LRU514iGwpBchR7ZC1ll9X7OYmuqibMb%2BMZL0J1JVXy3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=M0zxli3WYhjjxAOzeBnCDjSCHWJkQYPplm5IgKCBhGfph5NttznaXAZyOQg60iGy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=eUhMJJNtS40YcLI2PdgfnRqMfPSwk057q8ncJGEqP%2BBjF0X4914l%2FUsfSWR2RI%2Bw
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VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50641           30907 INV  12/31/2022             145.60              50631 JOB FAIR PROMO ITEMS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50642           30980 INV  12/31/2022              59.94              50631 PHONE CASES- JOB FAIR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50643           30941 INV  12/31/2022             318.45              50631 TEACHER EVALUATION
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50644          256414 INV  12/31/2022             113.91              50631 30 SLOT BLACK MAILBOX BUIL
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50645          256427 INV  12/31/2022              94.44              50631 WOODEN CLOTHSPIN LAMINATIN
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50646          256416 INV  12/31/2022              26.77              50631 ELECTRIC PENCIL SHARPENERS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50647           30669 INV  12/31/2022              71.98              50631 IPAD KIOSK
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50655          501403 INV  01/25/2023              56.49              50631 SOCIAL STUDIES CLASSROOM S
   7437 AT&T            00000 50658                 INV  01/25/2023                .92              50632 CO TELEPHONE USAGE
   8251 AT&T            00000 50657                 INV  01/25/2023             515.14              50633 MONTHLY TELEPHONE SERV
   6892 BAKER, WADE     00000 50679                 INV  01/25/2023              29.72              50634 REIMB FUEL BLACK TRUCK
   6892 BAKER, WADE     00000 50680                 INV  01/25/2023              85.90              50634 REIMB FUEL BLACK TRUCK
   5512 BARNES & NOBLE. 00001 50681           31112 INV  01/25/2023           1,082.40              50635 PRESCHOOL BOOKS
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 50648           31081 INV  12/31/2022             669.80              50636 2 FILING CABINETS
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 50659           31110 INV  01/25/2023             205.49              50636 TRANSPORTATION- BLACK TONE
   8474 BLUEGRASS COMME 00000 50660           31036 INV  01/25/2023             470.00              50637 ELECTRIC STRIKE
   1160 CAROLINA BIOLOG 00000 50649          309885 INV  12/31/2022             148.30              50638 SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM
   7640 CERTIPORT       00000 50650          309897 INV  12/31/2022           3,500.00              50639 CLASSROOM LICENSE FOR INDU
   7987 CMSI            00000 50683           31031 INV  01/25/2023           1,222.24              50640 RESTROOM SUPPLIES
   1244 COLLABORATIVE F 00000 50662           30949 INV  01/25/2023          15,750.00              50641 ARTFUL READING ON THE GO
   1244 COLLABORATIVE F 00000 50663           30948 INV  01/25/2023          10,125.00              50641 ARTFUL READING THE GO MIDD
   8517 COREY WATERS    00000 50661                 INV  01/25/2023             107.96              50642 REIMB FUEL WHITE VAN 01/17
   8464 DARRYL GREEN    00000 50704          501400 INV  12/31/2022              70.61              50643 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT- TO
   5954 DAVENPORT, RYAN 00000 50705          501394 INV  12/31/2022              28.64              50644 MILEAGE REIMBURSEMENT FOR
   8488 DOLLAR DAYS     00000 50693          309850 INV  12/31/2022             699.89              50645 BACKPACKS AND SKETCH PADS
   8232 EAI EDUCATION   00000 50651          256439 INV  12/31/2022              42.90              50646 JUMBO MAGNETIC FOAM FRACTI
   8080 ENCORE TECHNOLO 00000 50703           30736 INV  12/31/2022          29,728.35              50647 VIEWBOARD W/CHROMEBOX & CA
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 50694           31012 INV  12/31/2022              54.24              50648 SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 50695           31011 INV  12/31/2022               7.08              50648 SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 50696           30952 INV  12/31/2022               2.86              50648 SUPPLIES
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 50697           31014 INV  12/31/2022              24.78              50648 CLEAR BULBS
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 50698           31016 INV  12/31/2022             257.35              50648 ADAPTOR, LED LIGHT
    221 FARMERS HARDWAR 00000 50699           31085 INV  12/31/2022             215.96              50648 EXTENSION CORD FOR BUS
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 50701           29396 INV  12/31/2022             388.90              50649 PRE-TRIP BOOKS, BUS INCEDE
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 50702           29396 INV  12/31/2022             220.30              50649 PRE-TRIP BOOKS, BUS INCEDE
    844 GRAINGER        00000 50690           31015 INV  01/25/2023             896.34              50650 PALLET JACK
   8516 GREG ALLEN      00000 50656                 INV  01/25/2023              50.01              50651 FUEL FOR TRIP TO LEXINGTON
   5571 GUFFY, DAVID    00000 50664                 INV  01/25/2023             104.02              50652 TRAVEL TO GRREC & IN DISTR
    779 HILL MANFACTURI 00000 50710           30988 INV  12/31/2022           7,848.50              50653 SANITIZING SUPPLIES
   5382 KY ASSOC. FOR A 00000 50691          256459 INV  12/31/2022             275.00              50654 GRADE 4TH AND 5TH DUES FOR
   8425 KY TRANSPORTATI 00000 50665           31105 INV  01/25/2023               3.00              50655 MVR FOR L. BAKER
   7333 KYSTE           00001 50666           30709 INV  01/25/2023             214.00              50656 KYSTE MEMBERSHIP & CONF 03
   7333 KYSTE           00001 50667           30957 INV  01/25/2023             214.00              50656 KYSTE CONF REG
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 50682                 INV  01/25/2023           9,161.20              50657 BUS SERVICES
   8214 MILLENNIUM LEAR 00000 50717           31094 INV  01/25/2023           1,500.00              50658 SCHOOL CULTURE TRAINING
   7371 MULLEN, TANYA   00000 50712                 INV  01/25/2023              83.14              50659 REIMB RHS CLASSROOM SUPPLI
   8065 MUSIC & ARTS    00000 50669          309873 INV  01/25/2023             115.00              50660 SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT
   8065 MUSIC & ARTS    00000 50670          309873 INV  01/25/2023             191.00              50660 SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT
   8065 MUSIC & ARTS    00000 50671          309873 INV  01/25/2023             580.00              50660 SUPPLIES AND EQUIPMENT

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ywqYvD0Yc8SjALo0wm%2BqOY%2Bn%2B9vKkBEd%2B4%2FjYN%2BSlvolseqX5RgVR%2BgVw58FMJkD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hQAfQvh4M2iwSj6qJxc%2F%2FcvWSp8c2YJvh1euSTW%2FobxeklbvEbX0CQIVjgyl%2FZMM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LQMpNpyPZhaNTuJhlVxQ4W5HUts2JnCwaJTQnCr0xAYNmpVALXW4X9PYpqNmIFZ7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FkU8%2F6JVIgIia5o5f%2F6tk2SS%2FFBphMhlpjZXaoU0QbZkaf7ndacjRbZ%2BsvG0X9GS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ocUXdW85g%2Bo275KT50aMPx4TPvCtG6YDmThHWUV8ZGIrEsdFhh3NMZgOWtL6pg6b
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OFl793kwMGp7AXo2LkpKil73Bf6213v%2FgKkGt3rqnJLAw2RkzmjPH3I4xEVqMQrt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Anu4bDvUlHJGNeJ5kE4RKez85JD1FXjuYyHbeeDxML1XieGA%2BdhmA%2FiKJk4O2FAv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pBXy8QWwi9VmW%2Bm14cqJjLfa0ZuQyn8Zs1pRlmwFkX%2BVdKy7MPbtH5PEyZIblglC
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rNQXFN2ZSX%2FMvu%2FOnbubhCpRHwckppOXU%2FNKSDvs2Iy1B32fz2tC%2FTMFzZ8f4Pzc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xq3DhB806ve26aEAMlJ3bLLeHbPh9g3y39OJx4B1f3uFrKy2HToiw4JRdIPAOTzx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XDqEBz0s099Fc8Kv1heKc%2B03rHHX4a4EL1CkpPBhY5SJ%2BfAKolhKO32RgChylFnn
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OsRfc%2BGFy7%2F5V0LVgGJGuTgKE5uw%2BCOc2iiSnhf%2FgRumsswFnEPok2ET8sdXkf7P
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=HGffSldLnrDfD9MNj4Y%2F0jErAzWfNhPqTyLgr6xNgg%2F%2Fc6xFi6y4GkbdV3hQ%2FyxN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1wQdFUht5ogdSMdckjRmEcO%2F8wmWTlrO0FLinzy0hGhYeTOg8tboRM1n9h9rDvXL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qGmstWb3ZEstPmpJZOcHHhq6PSNDDJL6X%2FqVzJuKOfKfipkDX5n9c12YeiYtmqWz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1RR%2BBYya8BXBRvgMMKvu5qG5ZFY6F%2BoEWo4ATKRwE5frik32sl%2B8UQCum8n%2FUKaX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BY6ZNQvLOOhA1fD3LLu64pHuEikg5FzGq7%2Fja6J0s%2F%2F2O2w%2BRvx06ufNRcxo5sF0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KO9%2BL%2BbVYbV6rngKS7LlB33tesf4bz7cbW6m8VJtKM5ZzjFnKI4KX%2FsMgIjWtRXz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i3sARfn9ffJdAbijCPXKDsuYuaUDKq%2FsjDT2JbfSZ1ROxykvVexYvUm2JvKYFg5C
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5e%2B9XqULITFDVX4vr7uwtigv180lHJ6Dtdi0NNksDbAeobxg7UF1xdWFjkgKvlZ4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fng4yYyeQE8CtdlaE363TeEbre7auzC5f2KhqXkvcAX5ABiUtcBn5dsHARaY328m
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yW0aVCK4lKm1lvQ3FXNC1QTNOga4kL72UyDViBR0qVodfN%2F43%2B4dbEc3OwW0fxvG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8gnaQyOyAw43gmMjZ22pFrXS2mYrI6jFSYxTFFgCn%2BaKkboI7ipPYG45LRBfNx3C
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UMP6soNqp4cdk8UeX9BsOxzmbi0whh1ZPi6VV9QHfubabbYRxgTZIhec976Uv8YE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oB43TU%2BSkmZNwl0ujzaQWh1G9%2BvwZvI7cmJgEswrCt5Zn3Wrw5q2VpyqpiEg3lCW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XvMhVUAnnDv5T0YdkY%2Bd98Ldeyvaa7R%2BhYRXVD9ji9KdCNjZXIL1NnjIwrdGRXia
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ykQ8rs13ECQjD1kZWHAGWXq6b8IfewHAuYxkC34J9lG8GEY5oMjUNuidPUaohju2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ypn5iMEajHZDjSHaIbtpTtMTC0gMUre0IEGsKuDwjLCrv3wJDVru0MnAah8bqOai
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5YLbpuykhTc4md8TRHKHr%2F9ZU2ZOm3c9CDl7SSGz2RPepKw77V9Ccfqdwl%2BQS09n
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BlU%2FKrte5vPeRH3M1KbQ3Yw4Cnc%2FSahp52ig1uZMoirHpXfuuh%2FM5vyWqAgqLNKH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a2WKW25HY02UoqbbEKWt44y13dNHr9hw2FvNSG8UPoyvPMmnHwR0KucPWd4WdbzB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=h8eHL1zlIje2dk34NTliG161NCDWzTR2dSGnMlIXU89P8BiobK5vsuyNwcSLB1OI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F%2FcXtPRigMsV6jutFy3iAXPa%2F6%2BpuvcjE8RFVyDjRhUslN9dCo2%2Fa11AZsGhyXZc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z7IXCcUbDgD9IJQyE6v0%2F38uHtjPCVNdy7op%2Fu53fACOdrVEi1fmkXt1LTVgMfAS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bEne5WETVA1jHt0UuPtoCLF0T%2BWEBAFBKYc6324BhuzLkPm%2BTt8RA%2FTqhFgECAQp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wXalFThlosEOvtsn%2FgnFoDj4IL8vkoYDVHMIie1LLUX4s0QnKHyI3pb32KhhNQo1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JKCp8CvTi9ml7eVnO34S%2BCEf94FFCbOUGEd9jVE%2BxpSR7%2B2fNgDvRZTzObJBmwaa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TWdCAyTfgKirb3MApJCc%2FLufLYZcRquqNcRgLD%2BNeVpaxPZnq4IBVIVhesZPn6ZW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uHXFX6lWokHRNAuNUzmuE7CcmVT49RPmsCrSaxo8cTP7Xwhr0qWdTcg%2FSpS2%2FQyJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8v3iinijhUDnbTPGMkmmEc0CQzhNNBR0gYNdxkH3wqQfIoqLWQYb4f0Uyd2Ajpnx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6xz%2BDsLsrNwvci54fq7t9naiN%2Fhbmn8p1WjQVa9DpGrLf1DmSI2GugPOW8yB2%2BBI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H0w99sdjcV6dkNlTzKc7fwfCLhSj5HQ6CYGoJKkw%2B9t4IXtFY%2BTW2eimzQeW%2FT2l
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KmzAjW9AnuLzPGOswhrkSScFVeAr1LULbnPGoU0mpdT%2B87v9YuI9xLAFazjEZrk2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ihfYrWX3jcwVj2abLrqMftlXyou44v8a5sk0kUTLcI%2FB6TCZ7BTONtCOMPB9leMS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X8MTpCdWhbMDEvkb8YXd%2FW3WECheopQBQ%2FA0cUQMB93hT%2B2frO5b1WKArAQLG5aa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FlbyJqiPTJUYMpP83zojHv%2FPK3Pbb0ScwsrfFR%2BTp794aT0Tma8vV6Et1xw0toYJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U%2FLiapODyjQgARb4Ti75s%2BVyrdu%2B3IYL1Hgw4T3QO8RYJpuTpb0Z6k4%2Byw4pmZTm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4USjkhy8uD%2BNh7zyUd%2F28oEt0AiDaJtlLUcY3UuW4GKfCI9z92wb1vjkA1Whe%2B1D
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dMmSt1Ww1ohLQVRWIZm41RmzmZ%2Bcd%2FN5DO0QjBufDqn08Z%2Fu43gvVdNIdn%2FqeUa7


RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL SYSTEM
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Report generated: 02/16/2023 09:48
User:             9523sbol
Program ID:       apwarrnt

Page      4

  WARRANT:   022123    02/16/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   8446 NICKI BUCHANON  00000 50714                 INV  12/31/2022             215.43              50661 REIMB TRAVEL 12/13 SHELBYV
   7482 PEDIGO, NICOLE  00000 50709                 INV  01/25/2023              94.60              50662 REIMB MILEAGE 01/10 CAMPBE
   1388 PRATT'S AUTO BO 00000 50672           31032 INV  01/25/2023              74.97              50663 SERVICE ON BLACK F250
   8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 50652                 INV  12/31/2022             120.00              50664 NEW EMPLOYEE PHYS
   8117 PRIORITY PRIMAR 00000 50653                 INV  12/31/2022             210.00              50664 NEW EMPLOYEE PHYS
    495 PSST            00000 50713                 INV  12/31/2022           3,094.00              50665 eSTUB SUBSCRIPT 11/30/22 -
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 50707          501402 INV  01/25/2023              43.52              50666 6TH GRADE LANG ARTS CLASSR
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 50708          501402 INV  01/25/2023              26.62              50666 6TH GRADE LANG ARTS CLASSR
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 50654                 INV  12/31/2022              25.00              50667 REIMB FOR FUEL WHITE VAN
    119 RUSSELLVILLE HI 00000 50711                 INV  01/25/2023             846.62              50667 REIMB FOR SOUND AMPS FOR G
    172 RUSSELLVILLE RO 00000 50673                 INV  01/25/2023             120.00              50668 QRTLY DUES JAN - MARCH
   8266 SCHOLASTIC      00001 50692          256436 INV  12/31/2022             246.00              50669 BOOK BOUGHT FOR CLASSROOM
   8168 SCHOLASTIC INC  00000 50674           31111 INV  01/25/2023             225.60              50670 BOOK GIVEAWAY FOR PRESCHOO
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 50685                 INV  01/25/2023             124.89              50671 DUMPSTER SERV
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 50686                 INV  01/25/2023              83.25              50671 DUMPSTER SERV
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 50687                 INV  01/25/2023             624.44              50671 DUMPSTER SERV
   7051 SCOTT WASTE SER 00000 50688                 INV  01/25/2023             624.44              50671 DUMPSTER SERV
    226 SERVICE AUTO PA 00000 50700           31018 INV  12/31/2022              59.70              50672 6GAL DURAMAX UNIVERSAL
   7246 SHELTON, LINDA  00000 50668                 INV  01/25/2023             298.42              50673 REIMB FOR PRESCHOOL SUPPLI
   7246 SHELTON, LINDA  00000 50706                 INV  12/31/2022             103.41              50673 REIMB FOR PRESCHOOL SUPPLI
   1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 50675                 INV  01/25/2023             559.28              50674 BLOWER KIT
   1787 SOUTHERN STATES 00001 50676                 INV  01/25/2023             614.12              50674 LP GAS BULK
   7801 SPILLMAN, NATHA 00000 50689           31019 INV  01/25/2023           4,355.00              50675 MOWER REPAIR
   1574 TROPHIES TO GO  00000 50677           31100 INV  01/25/2023              91.00              50676 NAME BLOCK FOR NEW BOARD M
   7304 VEI COMMUNICATI 00000 50678                 INV  01/25/2023             231.00              50677 MONTHLY COM SYS RENTAL
    730 WHITE, MICHELE  00000 50723                 INV  01/25/2023              25.72              50678 SAFETY MEETING LUNCH
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50725          309901 INV  01/27/2023              95.00              50679 ALL STATE BAND PARTICIPATI
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50726          309901 INV  01/27/2023              95.00              50679 ALL STATE BAND PARTICIPATI
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50727          309904 INV  01/27/2023             307.30              50679 ROOMS FOR ALL DISTRICT BAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50728          309904 INV  01/27/2023             307.30              50679 ROOMS FOR ALL DISTRICT BAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50729          309904 INV  01/27/2023             290.28              50679 ROOMS FOR ALL DISTRICT BAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50731          501397 INV  01/27/2023             338.37              50679 STAFF MEETING- ROY'S BBQ
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50732           31088 INV  01/27/2023              65.31              50679 SAFTEY MEETING LUNCH- MELI
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50734           30766 INV  01/27/2023             264.90              50679 HAMPTON INN 5RMS 9/11-9/13
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50735           30766 INV  01/27/2023             264.90              50679 HAMPTON INN 5RMS 9/11-9/13
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50736           30766 INV  01/27/2023             264.90              50679 HAMPTON INN 5RMS 9/11-9/13
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50737           30766 INV  01/27/2023             264.90              50679 HAMPTON INN 5RMS 9/11-9/13
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50738           30766 INV  01/27/2023             242.64              50679 HAMPTON INN 5RMS 9/11-9/13
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50739           31068 INV  01/27/2023             118.99              50679 MEALS- COGNITIVE COACHING
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50740           31068 INV  01/27/2023             181.46              50679 MEALS- COGNITIVE COACHING
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50742           31079 INV  01/27/2023             200.00              50679 EVALUATION TOOL FOR HANDWR
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50745           31091 INV  01/27/2023             245.55              50679 DONUTS FOR PD TRAINING
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50746           31093 INV  01/27/2023              90.00              50679 ROY'S BBQ- DISTRICT ADMIN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50747           31113 INV  01/27/2023             185.95              50679 AIRLINE TICKETS FOR E. PHA
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50753                 INV  01/27/2023             307.50              50679 FINGERPRINTING 12/15 - 01/
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50754                 CRM  12/12/2022            -186.53              50679 FINANCE CHRGE REFUND
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50724                 CRM  01/27/2023             -19.99              50680 CREDIT FOR HOTEL CHRG SES
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50730          501397 INV  01/27/2023              50.00              50680 STAFF MEETING- ROY'S BBQ
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50741           31068 INV  01/27/2023              43.91              50680 MEALS- COGNITIVE COACHING

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2EaHjxnMc363Hh4LEcVK7UrCRGvbuay072EW%2F0ROcAVI9cbzMCK0e2tjst%2FBMBWB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LhYwcSn6MRIpzEESjolcLte2vRQyMTk6iJaC0Mh3z6jt5PsXWyoYdLK4VnuPoZQP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XLgHUAUetODVzBHGqIOVFo1eXvW3awhdnOs64Z%2BadEYq%2FkJX7qgy90H3GCYDGKJ5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wa%2BBnHjlZsEwL8ABTfbXio4lexECaTQt7GAFl19yN0aJr8vaec6Kc1iGDldOxt2a
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=udc61OnI3JvS18hBg8jhvKttOSx7gSTtqkS4ElpL44hlmtVitrBc1SIIBQSHCrA2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8ZttT%2F5oC2VdY57krBy7hJ5RfCQj7g9XdLKQ1IIlxZFopuHqC9ZCoUx2i3AEQHxi
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VHsIofHaBp2yiw%2FB9hCMJw1QRBU4SHVS%2BP9q3T0RFl7GQM9F%2F%2F0coHqe5LQNeZRX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BGDy8e1cWPBIYZAt6zsVZblCva4Q9YXJHp%2FxbusLPN8o85eDSoUUz2rVvQp6pmQ5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PNq%2FiVo5lRpgn2tGIbP6oO0i3DMcfJ3W9aD6xcoFnYSNaAs%2Bg36tB5A7bB%2F8UNh6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lN2eIt%2Bqh6ski9EZ7zd6PmGahdey2QGEmREqOqZCDZvbxMLAuDXY9PHmSXOG9hQ8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zkwy8NZWlBL7mDTcvK%2BZZdv4GflIFMVQbi898THfHq0eno4Q8Us8DyGlSF4BnZDI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5MMx2c9ct%2FfhwtyKy4mCO2cQd%2B8mzFWoWEm6KDEom491tXRCgLTp%2F4ClCUZvyGc%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WClDhtoAtZIE%2ByK2uX7pfNEkkB1pyNTHxxd23h94MDZrz50XG3oSB5nGZuPMhHwO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dYacbvQPPdI%2BRnDskFYT1ZhfyomFZK7FfYMyUiw2JauJoUz633GVG%2BR4hoR9bnNc
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yf005974I%2ByLFdEFDv6bBqvVKUa51XnhinhCpD2tkSMX1b2PCac10pDdzIxTvS8j
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jeYWY7le1s%2Bp%2FqckNQqjzQqfgeLf%2BOtMhHhnJ4QCLipXyB7JOu%2BLdZgyFv8Kys%2Bh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sf0vNTnQJzYpFU3r06z6L8lBQX6bQGYzFqHRET%2FjkYObZfLdeXiftQVp6P3mm1Ed
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BfhvZ7hGbV4WyN9z1q%2F39dr6%2BZY68t2Sfld1mvrJTljQdM3xU6PR%2FpsCw4qYcOY%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=16tYUZfUwfaaNgdAV%2BSXuP0mU1S0F%2B4GKUQlBdO0r0gdSX%2B8QVKffHp2W5IPVZdv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0nUhSPw4aaVufuXmTYP%2Bp%2FXGWYMrj7fjej9%2BBVlBunk2PkfBE2ZjNUx7lrgZkzOh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xr8pwAdCboKa7iLRqQQoTp5M%2BSdb6gkCzZKbhd6QS7kdMU%2BAPQ7KZmu52Q%2FRnZpx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DoNH9Awqy4%2B7WmonxHv%2FeONTvydbcBOF7NHpICtxuNlCgajUVFGb7PS58yz5BKBm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hnJc88sOSIlOnEXDtFinbi3MimwGXF3pABARGHyMb9RCEgvDL2PVHk7P7O3txHrE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Yqr42mLbFXiQidU8uEcBp14WsPVAdRMGJtLUXWiwjEsKSdezlEDJCj%2F6tByHCh9t
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zZRT0fKGHob5qmcBLjxywBdDrrYhmOwZfYo0tFFXkm4qN%2B0gM%2BexJWsJ9Ff4zL97
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oXLxS5%2BqcZ68McMbC%2BP3nVHcqV21NcjvPsgih24jwDdNEuGu8qLehMOCzgjEICEY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=xB0qaRCNadCdn4WdccHk7F9tYztNrxbjvlG0Qcs2zPY464YrYhZbzjmSqzXVe07x
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QvbVbpKIrUN2O8dDGfjtjoH1lVXJ%2FbZZaZczCe8cExjxhMeDoIjrmYhuQRit9i%2Fo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8KMIKBqSmSJJxkoSJqJRMmKHC9g6lr%2F9%2B23DXeBTTFE2NHVeNHnpDhGxWBxAO%2BKb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RCxrwvnT5QN%2BKi4FHkBCqiBS0szIMY%2FX8wijQcyqlH86nkyEW8d4XG40rKYXP9Td
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CTXB6xdPMQFKHJST6WUNzzx9wXEKCJIY%2B%2BI4ndN5S%2F1T%2FGoCeJ26GfQ1YyCyAbiB
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=n%2BSa2yUohXGMx7cre9EPrlxNbevz7FEVUq0N5qTaIp8Nx%2F7dIi5lpEeitfW1t6NP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=CBPH1e2y7lVdpgkjTx%2F6uzSRUo2mF3JgVjWsP6e1IWktlwEwaikjbLD%2FSN7vNGMS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zbstTlB7HbB4w5oJtlieVHI6hAtqXu5BGfWOXayWuPRy%2Fdh%2F4lJAgWBs%2BypSfkKb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b58vxC8Hc%2B7Uu4T%2F2aMS18HA%2Fy%2FZSgB%2BD47RK%2F1cOHNVK2aAKS7JJMB4oYYhZSCF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=inPGYxQVuzjRtLDem8wTH5wNobKtr7muUs6hZjJmg8WfqVRKf7TWQQocsQir3iYy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vx4HhldUcb2LqBtsccGi3ZrAqQYL9F7Qgg55iRx8CLfJ5crh9DwntqtyXGdtGyEj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3mnKpF4fwjc5JlXchQgRDl%2FmCMGDxPQZPKyle5rFZG%2BPSROiXMv1y9XcVljYa9Mh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=32Sz7h%2Fbk3STubgeMIO32boJDwKFqDjLnruYXn4m7sUKgYU3tnnSbGwadFzhcqqY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=U2JyAHzq6eci9t3scuebcjxywaQ5w4FqJxkqxCjNz9CsFxjZ9MayMuO11Hv1RAbw
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RinWHRyJNHv6B3VqezNk1o%2FN2xA6DA9usrwchvJ2k62Q6slFOVin7RcSQrX%2FMO6M
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0WMCngn%2BoluE%2FvjsiIFolTqyDhMrA2FVHVOQMwSLu4yGnm5lTEPDiuKIrB8jGZXe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=47t2pIXhFIv6UO9jVeRiPKwMCXUZD4I9p0sN7ZgZicdSKpWxQkwrWqNMDuLYY4IW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Ejc4tL33Nl55f4X7NEl9js37kv89Co3pIyMiBPENf4eJuP%2B14gMW4ffNt2UQ0B1L
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LixC%2BjV%2B2kG3Gjfff98FRyqhRuGD6%2FMBMm%2F6p7RyHV2BntMO5HJB0wad8gh1%2F1in
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s95BI295BEKDZZRaL8KNpDE60mgvfBKkt7IcfD06QQYmurV2MpPdMCtmNzjSuUvP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wT6QE7vCsoKbiNMiwmhtG1VfrClmjRkr9UQoglWFdmGywNPxcWDTWAm2Nr4jrl1F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wNQaatp5EXcNuPjniNfMjFIPqTRkISv0j%2F57ZXjizx%2FV4eceiP0HEnYLuWqFbCSz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=LxcZtKS4861mZyzYiWUKy8lqDu0A4Uc79N5Zh23BJKA4qLKpsM7xFHIzhP99j1Yo
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  WARRANT:   022123    02/16/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

    155 PNC BANK        00000 50743           31083 INV  01/27/2023              11.96              50680 PICTURE PRINTING AT WALGRE
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50744           31086 INV  01/27/2023              17.46              50680 CDIP MEETING LUNCH
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50748           31122 INV  01/27/2023              61.09              50680 01/09 CHEDDARS, 01/10 LOS
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50749           31122 INV  01/27/2023              27.21              50680 01/09 CHEDDARS, 01/10 LOS
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50750           30997 INV  01/27/2023              20.00              50680 CAN
    155 PNC BANK        00000 50752           31095 INV  01/27/2023              40.00              50680 CAN
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50786          256413 INV  01/31/2023              56.64              50681 CLEAR LUGGAGE TAGS CLOTHS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50787           30977 INV  01/31/2023              40.45              50681 BATTERIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50788          256418 INV  01/31/2023              53.40              50681 MATH WORK STATION LEARNING
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50789          256415 INV  01/31/2023              52.37              50681 DINOSAUR SENSORY GAME DINS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50790           30994 INV  01/31/2023              70.42              50681 SUPPLIES FOR BOARD MEETING
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50791           30928 INV  01/31/2023             221.76              50681 POWERFUL TASK
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50792           31005 INV  01/31/2023             329.90              50681 TEACH LIKE A CHAMPION 2.0
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50793          256426 INV  01/31/2023             236.25              50681 EAI EDUCATION MATH STACKS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50794           30943 INV  01/31/2023              72.49              50681 PEDIATRIC & ADULT SENSORY
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50795          256419 INV  01/31/2023              35.98              50681 100 PACK CAR RIDER TAGS FO
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50796           30950 INV  01/31/2023              93.48              50681 PORTABLE MONITOR
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 50771           30547 INV  01/31/2023              16.23              50682 CAPACITOR, CONTACTOR & HAN
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 50772           30852 INV  01/31/2023           1,114.84              50682 REFRIGERANT
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 50774           30713 INV  01/31/2023              61.91              50682 LIGHT & SUPPLIES FOR NEW R
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 50775           30713 INV  01/31/2023             235.26              50682 LIGHT & SUPPLIES FOR NEW R
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 50776           30713 INV  01/31/2023              14.94              50682 LIGHT & SUPPLIES FOR NEW R
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 50777           30713 INV  01/31/2023              41.31              50682 LIGHT & SUPPLIES FOR NEW R
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 50778           30713 INV  01/31/2023             122.83              50682 LIGHT & SUPPLIES FOR NEW R
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 50779           30713 INV  01/31/2023              46.36              50682 LIGHT & SUPPLIES FOR NEW R
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 50780           30713 INV  01/31/2023              45.61              50682 LIGHT & SUPPLIES FOR NEW R
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 50781           30713 INV  01/31/2023              10.44              50682 LIGHT & SUPPLIES FOR NEW R
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 50782           30713 INV  01/31/2023             102.90              50682 LIGHT & SUPPLIES FOR NEW R
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 50783           30713 INV  01/31/2023              29.88              50682 LIGHT & SUPPLIES FOR NEW R
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 50784                 INV  01/31/2023               1.00              50682 FINANCE CHARGE
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 50785                 CRM  01/31/2023             -27.49              50682 CREDIT- RETURNED ITEM
   8414 COMMONWEALTH FI 00000 50770                 INV  01/31/2023           6,400.00              50683 OT SERVICES FOR 10/01 - 10
   7353 EXTREME NETWORK 00000 50768           29812 INV  01/31/2023          14,637.21              50684 WIRELESS NETWORKING EQUIPM
   8089 IHN CONTRACTING 00000 50769           31119 INV  01/31/2023           6,460.00              50685 DEMO/REBUILD OF SHOWER TO
    440 KASC            00000 50797          256472 INV  01/31/2023             420.00              50686 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL SES
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 50757           30612 INV  01/31/2023             141.66              50687 LITTLE PANTHERN ACAD SUPPL
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 50758          256458 INV  01/31/2023              25.60              50687 20 PLATES BOXES TESTING MA
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 50759          309891 INV  01/31/2023              34.44              50687 CANDY FOR TESTING
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 50760          309892 INV  01/31/2023               7.46              50687 HIGHLIGHTERS, COMPOSITION
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 50761          309892 INV  01/31/2023              19.60              50687 HIGHLIGHTERS, COMPOSITION
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 50762          309893 INV  01/31/2023              88.00              50687 SUPPLIES TO RESTOCK THE OF
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 50763          309908 INV  01/31/2023             113.76              50687 ITEMS TO MAKE BAGS FOR STU
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 50764          309909 INV  01/31/2023              16.92              50687 SHIRT FOR ONE STUDENT AND
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 50765          309916 INV  01/31/2023              16.98              50687 CLOTHES FOR STUDENTS
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 50766          309916 INV  01/31/2023              22.62              50687 CLOTHES FOR STUDENTS
   1539 WALMART COMMUNI 00000 50767          309889 INV  01/31/2023             183.62              50687 FOOD FOR A FAMILY
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50803           31053 INV  01/31/2023             374.25              50688 LABELS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50804          256451 INV  01/31/2023              28.82              50688 PENCIL SHARPENER
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50805           30995 INV  01/31/2023             176.94              50688 BOOKS FOR BLOCK PARTY

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tsqffDjevSlwupMwGrSz3fp6Xa9%2FsDPVoeYWCyTKna%2B06ACid8LEkg5H0na8yapI
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yeYDUWRURmzIzpmDz4LOlVVMVGmHu8vKDan%2Fri3FhCNdQ%2F0ILJvs1RlUFKlDyBAP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nTI8nVGQ1Rb5I3YtHxNzk5dIdYGY0jWtfBW2UP4ZZ3RihY6Yji1G5n81%2FsM8Ukwl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2pmENViMmdNCBPosn%2BMRo%2B9MW%2BsiUHOlkI%2B7tRg3HpXD2FgJBYjM2gIDI4fw9ixh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E5jiADbpf144j67mQi3lsTYxhZLne2Pcz7sKWt6y963e3442EklZBXHiFvjO5kza
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VUEXszXonXZ5D9FUG4EHbQWVCW6ruWFq6YVl5obdniSBsbeJH40b7uqrT3TSPzO4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZuJOYrSdfKgfWtqA3MdQoHCBlcvh6KeIENdWFt1JvNzIKnCn89OTQSVIClHNtlbp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=cZS1NVi4FmB1UXK1UZJsLbFOMcBIsmKe1eB7rqd6AMTmnFP%2Bg4jHhRE4dbpj1hhu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E7kVrE%2Fw9sddyPIfkle%2BAKkv7P5yt74C0SLRMGNOtCS0XnXZyfuzMtu2xBb3atqS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ac3Rpqe9blfPiu%2FZNHp%2FfARpo0WqXBaPA%2FJu9G1HRDGqRkB%2BHGmCxo474BNILxO%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NZzfRCzg7xYpn09Ivzog3aL1SlSGo4ILmQ1SYurDTFRRrsihuTXiI2htQ4%2FTdehM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zyQWGpzzgjrE2Kjm0ra%2FzdqTgtwTIR5pIp%2B%2FE8ErYhUNPkUbOFFjWEKjSlPyl3hu
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C1bBYpRizOfqUw1LkMheB0oQn9MBrSIjriL3gScv0LMusagJIclrc8rMP%2BW3hVmQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IOQFVq9Asr%2Btf4GMdHq%2FfREUTg9UhDLaN6RPB0k%2FdfYIredFN3zdauHjlXM5DMIt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UKqX01GNu5v5N%2Fttd7dr7Uwyc1qLlm2HEeCfT9e5iNofqh4NHHdQsca9GzoooLv%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=SruYguOB5D%2F%2FqKVZnSzPUgoaGK0y%2FdZ8zP8n2a2dDh8z2ALsktWr%2BO9YHhc1DVXp
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Nb0MDsPXFpsg3pZbRCuiTXjfHJNva5vzsNrRNa3z3XzVPsbXqi840Oxj9Mr4qnmW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=VzUiOtCjlDO2uhaY9gJIvPg2HaMBibirfTZycz86ZvkJD1w%2FYqYu5mooTbOt0g%2BF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=P9qfLL6gT5%2BnqC2jPokfJyQa2rnfMzOQvewqBSpYee680ARI%2FWJfXwF9X232qLDY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hTh%2FOkFk%2B%2FoNjxSdfMH8b67zqZ8gPtRjb82kxgWumdRiNzcbFPrzm39kt0tScyjY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Y4KKYnMPjq99x1FhhvaQuHpdUQ6Qq718AoyYlTcHXwcKGH2ISvP9HOsjSq0A61Ni
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=PNQKQWClxhWrYG326yGrw81KgUrska1W%2BzMjXDtHxs0QpxuTnh0Jw0o7gombS9P2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=H%2B6iTTmSVsHJaNqJ157Xnepk4twbyUmLVn6Iue88nuEWDl6ab47dDuXJtC4I%2FFry
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=b%2Bg7%2FkPJLsA%2FP%2F1DsSHqtCdqiOb1yk69oARTfCIb7EjM0LBk86m8bkO7UK%2FqPGZX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wa8SKmUkrkIPlVUNeYph4PgD9m9BU%2BcCXUG3MxjIC4rzZf4l0Al%2BHrBM3bL6kmL7
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m5QANOzFhuxDTcLz%2Fpdaz%2BR7nGJ4sMP2yAlGeCPnBPVVd%2ByYE8vnD9QMOgOXdQYv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=T88LAAENWxdOxt3jXbodJPDk7xos%2Bdj8LCqGxmGKzuAGQ9QT0sjs0ocmr8L5V7JP
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jvgs8qPWNUY2jS4d9PJEt%2F1Sne84NHLejofvlPYjpAXGSbNUxIEgUxWZCjLvOdF4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1iHaQqUB%2BHorXP6Kyz7AhdTnb45jqoMF6HkcFKU0Xt71bO8QI0D8MlW%2BMsGwdhzs
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ApftbcTOlc6z9aM8Nm%2BwmyujTt%2BsM67iRWS3x8hFdaVQ%2BIlCdWqSNitoa4yG%2F5IY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TXvWRlEUqGAs697oAsXycUZ9o9Uiv8Xipy22fdIfiDghxEmZCXe3DIukcaknK4MQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g1PMqz0CmN8BUNdWzBbMxaXpdL3DrVNL68CZV05LNZp2WmKFXtmyI%2Bflh3dZUwS0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JOEyO8%2BUsCmoMicNhfOcGLGB%2FUOR6sflxkwYdbWqcyiOixjvQvrm3jfog6WbLVI0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7f5%2FphEO0tbhb2XpfTnQcoySIxFDimYDtt5jUPIQNpfFLPEBBaF7G%2FCLdZUhNEH5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ukEUMl464lusHKZoZ6tmQdsrPObg2Tb3titABhJOnPahi50w9mmWpjLxAbpCOXDD
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UtbaAIPl4K4rkA2Uohks%2BiEx1zVuSW%2BVocIjTXoSCQ0D79wNf3Cc9CGpzmO6KOlN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yEY8y9vH2c5ahvsJFDbaob%2BVApVnLuskWdbCLTSBpprTYpUHtTW7VlVGRd6pj8Rb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pKN8xjnL0A1BW%2BuJrOUGFEKbG1v%2BYHd44B0sa%2F5lHK%2BBCuTE1nS57O5CKn%2FjKzIg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Szn%2B2gjEXCzvX%2BSHQqwmUDxPtuY5YDe%2BeSUvU8ayf%2FJkE4QLodbklPvQtWCN9JmU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NfzND07ND3uzdVw25jNpJLQXRlgiFjhT8FHYGA5ZMBFpjlzVjUmZJbMf9ECPkPfU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FeMNqmgNwrOBumbxyYRw7jnavI%2B%2F2fuBO16lQZZr7iDeJ2sKdp5MSQcDcMiZEoFt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=go%2BTmsh8cy0m48SNf35gLOCfillp5ioTCDr6hRp3yxUQ%2Birx3GY1jpFoxqSYBG5h
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Zq5HhNaVS%2B1rJ1KvdUNBn91ZDSt7cufmzsL5dAaW5dJDFHSw2dGcU51OgFi7S6Ck
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5gesr1UkjrHz%2B6VZ94x6ozZMx5LSl11gOXMyYCCehqUm4C5GNwTLnAFsTRjAN5II
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OVgs2VvHFaVoVAWyd48bNpbI2RpEPNT5ey7lKC8IgtDwTg9p8cwKlhdnAldekdE4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dqse%2FfbpApzgqUikOt3nEUFQxBxSenCzne4tYoxJNSZgIe7A%2FnGyBl8RPk8mJmuU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=IveyVH7OejhYOxtVJdpzlsSmCZ%2B0wfltad7YWVi5fy%2BXJmjE9kgzkakKaBZ9YPmY
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=C1Z4TkLpoBxefkrpJ3HqJxV9KpswvkteOlqvwp3c3XmDeuk7djAZiLiuQlYBjU8e
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=osxbSB1prqLDo%2BqX1VLebqmROt3yeHlshfbhOPQ8r7%2B9q1rMxMStk6qYzXgHEoK5
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  WARRANT:   022123    02/16/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50806           30954 INV  01/31/2023             293.34              50688 24 PACK HDMI CABLES, WIREL
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50807           31055 INV  01/31/2023             308.94              50688 SUPPLIES FOR FMD CLASSES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50808           31042 INV  01/31/2023             177.88              50688 BALSOM WOOD STICKS, GLUE
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50809          256444 INV  01/31/2023              90.82              50688 LEARNING RESOURCES ANSWER
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50810           31056 INV  01/31/2023             216.89              50688 THERAPY PUTTY, HIGH BACK O
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50811           31115 INV  01/31/2023             444.42              50688 OFFICE CHAIR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50883           30710 INV  02/09/2023             822.10              50688 PARTS FOR GAS STOVE
   8354 AMBER ESPINOLA  00000 50812                 INV  01/31/2023          17,550.00              50689 292.5 HRS SPEECH
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 50813                 INV  01/31/2023              17.55              50690 UNIFORMS WK 01/03
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 50814                 INV  01/31/2023              45.85              50690 UNIFORMS WK 01/10
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 50815                 INV  01/31/2023              45.85              50690 UNIFORMS WK 01/17/23
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 50816                 INV  01/31/2023              45.85              50690 UNIFORMS WK 01/24
   1432 ARAMARK         00000 50817                 INV  01/31/2023              45.85              50690 UNIFORMS WK 01/31
    133 AT&T            00000 50847                 INV  01/31/2023             615.48              50691 MONTHLY SERV
    133 AT&T            00000 50848                 INV  01/31/2023             294.00              50691 FAX LINES
   7880 AT&T MOBILITY-C 00000 50818                 INV  01/31/2023              41.73              50692 MONTHLY SERVICE
   5898 AUBURN LUMBER,  00000 50849           30707 INV  01/31/2023             266.75              50693 SUPPLYS AND MATERIALS FOR
   5898 AUBURN LUMBER,  00000 50850           30707 INV  01/31/2023             398.50              50693 SUPPLYS AND MATERIALS FOR
   5898 AUBURN LUMBER,  00000 50851           30707 INV  01/31/2023             332.85              50693 SUPPLYS AND MATERIALS FOR
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 50819                 INV  01/31/2023             351.89              50694 MESH CHAIR
   5859 BARREN CO BUSIN 00000 50828           31114 INV  02/08/2023             435.00              50694 CONFERENCE TABEL SES
   7923 BG DUMPSTER, LL 00000 50853           30711 INV  01/31/2023             599.20              50695 DUMPSTER TO CLEAN OUT STOR
   7923 BG DUMPSTER, LL 00000 50854           30711 INV  01/31/2023             599.20              50695 DUMPSTER TO CLEAN OUT STOR
   8474 BLUEGRASS COMME 00000 50855           30708 INV  01/31/2023              12.72              50696 DOORS/HARDWARE NEW RESTROO
   1160 CAROLINA BIOLOG 00000 50856          309920 INV  01/31/2023             711.49              50697 FETAL PIGS FOR DISSECTION
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 50878           31024 INV  01/31/2023              11.85              50698 BULBS, FUSE, WIRENUT
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 50879           31024 INV  01/31/2023             219.82              50698 BULBS, FUSE, WIRENUT
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 50880           31024 INV  01/31/2023              54.10              50698 BULBS, FUSE, WIRENUT
   1258 CAYCE MILL SUPP 00000 50882           31020 INV  01/31/2023             271.03              50698 LED HIGHBAY
   1250 CLARK BEVERAGE  00000 50871                 INV  02/08/2023             139.80              50699 CO DRINKS
   8515 CONCORD THEATRI 00000 50820          309926 INV  01/31/2023             275.00              50700 R & H CINDERELLA DRAMA PER
   8515 CONCORD THEATRI 00000 50821          309926 INV  01/31/2023             750.00              50700 R & H CINDERELLA DRAMA PER
   8067 DOWLEN, COREY   00000 50822                 INV  01/31/2023              87.29              50701 IN DISTRICT MILEAGE 01/02-
   7124 ENGLISH LUCAS P 00000 50857                 INV  01/31/2023             564.00              50702 LEGAL SERV RENDERED JAN 23
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00000 50825           31084 INV  01/31/2023             580.90              50703 LITERARY OUTREACH GIVE AWA
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 50823           31125 INV  01/31/2023             290.40              50704 CLASSROOM BOOK SET & CATAL
   7459 FOLLETT CONTENT 00001 50824           30767 INV  01/31/2023             157.33              50704 BOOKMOBILE BOOKS, CATALOG
   7116 GCA SERVICES GR 00000 50830                 INV  02/08/2023          20,726.14              50705 CUSTODIAL SERV
   6030 GERALD PRINTING 00000 50829           31101 INV  02/08/2023             431.60              50706 BOARD MEMBER SHIRTS & JACK
   8303 HARTMAN         00000 50831                 INV  02/08/2023             146.24              50707 1/31-02/03 MILEAGE & PARKI
   8444 JENNIFER POPE   00000 50846                 INV  02/08/2023             156.10              50708 MILEAGE TO NASHVILLE & UBE
    597 KEES, CAROL     00000 50858                 INV  01/31/2023             617.05              50709 IN DISTRICT MILEAGE 09/16/
    614 KSBA            00000 50859                 INV  01/31/2023              50.00              50710 J. MILAM TRAINING 12/16/22
   3032 KY 4-H FOUNDATI 00001 50860          256465 INV  01/31/2023              75.00              50711 YOUTH STRONG CONFERENCE RE
   3032 KY 4-H FOUNDATI 00001 50870          309914 INV  01/31/2023              75.00              50711 REGISTRATION FOR YOUTH STR
   8397 MEGHAN LEE      00000 50862                 INV  01/31/2023              47.00              50712 REIMB FUEL FOR VAN
   8455 MURFREESBORO PU 00000 50877           31151 INV  02/09/2023             195.84              50713 JAN 2023 ICE CREAM DELIVER
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 50863                 INV  01/31/2023             101.05              50714 PEST SERV
   5978 ORKIN, INC.     00000 50864                 INV  01/31/2023              87.96              50714 PEST SERV

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=p8YcBTS9%2B0RJwU%2FPWaiSGZ%2BlbQ4f5QELAhIaROafvDcpyydhAHMSfkcTSiaSM1qa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=m5SvpYTeoxdfqJMs%2BxACcZuRlcOxsEFsNLiM7fQZOfPwmUR9CILpc%2FpwGY7skduV
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O7pCyBgv%2FcjcTfdAmIBkUEBIHYOdgPv0JvaFQhscK68AlF%2BP0jNiI4sRAHEaRY%2Fb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MpFrFzgR%2FoaZQdhb2oJGbl4KvTcJZMb%2BdmBbR3OLB%2B46V9QJkepsHeNHDIiu57Ol
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2B7RnTcketjxSr1yEhMMCXn8PM4vl4IQic5OCzeJ76K7aI%2FZG3yi2u7NilhWu28n3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=e%2BMlakpgBjViNEF1oP%2BaIgK3A3FdA0hn9Qcj8xaGiA%2BDWLXmO0EOG0FkEFVpby7A
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DiwPEpOjfV7T6z%2BmF9JjKOn4Mvm07L%2FAgIvs9mgtJqtU5YPbBk6SYO5qLIPAHAfW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BvullkWssz4lO1v9dFPRX9AlUT7K2RD2o68ZNGeM5wYf%2FU0Q6aehOoLEwsxl7yIr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6c70UiaSEL9RhOZ3ahTeH%2FfKqgoZkW842HktuZ4ZhVF7cV3PO9ceaUbRzbdkcCjQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=J4h1d%2FvdxOHICeyC0vMHz4iGa%2Bw4ybjBsEhzUaX9dqmC9swqvFrglQ764seOP%2FyN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8mZ%2BHMTTxZA59CXA9Gxv0oowoi%2FFNgPjECBd0M8%2F3NJSbsb3GHCFEf4h%2BMmoxUBg
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=f4RPJEjObwtlPU%2FU%2FjDGtIWojdj78HaKMKI9zg9kyr13THoAG1IhT59ugKXnrQqF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=si6cnHfkjlLUToGsIJLTh2tSspBMKj5Fr5OAlALjeHP0kgjC5hCvsuA0ACrT14al
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nAUicZC93jxlLCwuSnuQC%2FQSMbVHqRSeXRpea8XyNgf3QqJuCSlzjAgLH3kF9thx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Sm%2FR0KdrDDYJgw%2BDsKcCL6zPyYsrkb4jYvYZwtBgS9KfAOaUMkzCpN%2B4Nr6W%2F1%2BH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hv5AjBqxXHUmX%2BRVlVYfDA4a0rrwvr8DfbJZudqPxQ0XuQgiwo5X0riKT8xSgowQ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ok44a5AeJWGNw8iFamGuOFfMhFZy6afmJtiRP4gVg2u6dgJ4yo1Bk5c8Nk2%2FXveX
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=YaRRRKsssacXjThd%2FNp2st6VwRBMB4buxzV%2Bj%2Fq%2BknIz9t5vUvNtUwE%2FMq%2FZP4tm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=7zAPr79GR1XsDKA8dutEHnSsXzfukqk7rpmRHYXn1r1IkzoLnGQmN%2BXnArYulnz3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gkYOXhDTm7THz7HSZdWpIf%2F0TqMeQQ43LbwnxtjzUn1StHrXNPUEoNo3c%2B8CZRAJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=pOsBbvfjvnQkqUcYHX7keuCxPpdbqM49acOsxAY64XGkeI7CNjbzpZmGq%2BzvWEuW
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=X22pZpbJZRzM7zjk82OEJNS9hHmEoGF6tVqgIl%2Bn2OvvBKzXXI1%2FS79sYP65Bpea
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aRUaJxCT7wyiUGcfS26dXMd0x6Ng1p%2BrP8qhvBgaPPHXkVlc0XrZIYWrolaLuYw4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ciXWlj689KslcOV5Ta3KcyJitMaNVR53DBi9vM1vqdIyR6aE8L%2Bp%2BHF%2BQuxdQ7Uq
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=hTJgewgQa5sToHzAtlpqeGdjSwIDOFCyIj5NNbnaWfOqFNDo%2F3ef%2Fw0UF3V%2Bn%2BgH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rOwCWhg8L1TdqowNV5IXGcqMWkkqFfsGuo4ai76of79shCT61kULenGEOKDSr3A9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=v%2F389NM%2BW81HhbH2%2BsmAiFhkSt%2BAnhMlzwJIYJejhuGiGBIpZmNAEa5TzMmvNtG1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3EX3y2S4%2FSTJ01vkqFPKgEBagEfv07ZyadaayHEyXO1NPofcdvR6WFfoPDk7dzwd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JQjH8iYbf9j8SOrBpvT%2FiEb5BJqTNvYixR%2F7KS121VejcX6X924JVQYeysEqkvM9
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=a1VJf2sym0O4sPt8JrdKayCxXAQ4%2FT8zO34U5DAAwzSAaa0IDnTmAj0bsp2EdiCK
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ovtl583eXhQ5fuX6P6zNwjFMeJvOFCcpgvSGe2VUJPzKlHAts2KVEvfuJw5Gyc1n
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=w%2FGLOyZ47DyV8pnR9Bd8lpZqZgx5V6%2FnlEDb%2BnAb86FbqUgCshDBkTJL%2FqhmXLN6
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=yL98daHrlOJ8uT0ekzNv7b4ZItezOc5nsP2%2BhCN8vSY9hg0S%2Fow%2F6cZCq7fxI1n0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BLqf1xucaeAoLtsFGkkN4JHAAS26chNqT7kpcxzSlGe536VlMedMlucvenabjCUU
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=31oobeYljKRgQ9SKl3D8%2FflXNAY0XTO%2BW467%2BK3xq2hXkuufkEFZjOWxXn5WWX1c
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4%2BSpu4UMgVTb3bPymUtHj5yQ3JYahwOsLbchyU5hxk5pBbN3pAt0SS9Ix9FQh1vb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=DJofX6rvzHchII9QVV%2FY9%2BGjSum6CdxXKZ%2B9GRILkM%2F1wUKAf3maQQVJWAz5EBJb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=69Clv01Ng8mlEYE3nJl3zgqFOLUaFLfKuJ%2FEuBDKZcvB7LyrfpK4lEdjdwgv45d2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BftesI6gylXJz5ONnYig%2BnbKOaJB26W8KgR9MrFo9fOSS4C7DG%2BLFndPVNXsG%2B%2F5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4%2BCeYDPHNhHEFW90M8qoousQ3Tqn4EVLl0cF2MpugzMXh%2FPXzmR6DjRvnYFGgc%2BL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2m3X%2FP0y2%2BIof0BjMKmSb805DFGNFestU%2Bqnw2fQKzNfYa9p8c8OTOeQ0WnvZVi2
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ixP6DSLSgq9y9f2wT2%2F6dra9cUL1siQx3DHWgahE6L5ZUKmXIFNOlytWN8TL8Noz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=zlAb0f744eCVauIR1g4o96dTsNTwwD6rylUBcsYDRWhxpkK6VdlwKkW5kS1MmBY%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NBQ8hL9hF%2FdG3iKGdpfQz154Iv%2FDTx%2BJfHl2mik26zd7Ht7XEUbfyzlUX3EoO2uL
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fkNvEk8ARo5fgD9iJBpayeCRidfOueT6MPyE8XaQq50T9qmAJ8%2FA55rpees0E6Io
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=dwimOsMCnypkXpwI26W5g3%2BHVL%2F72f9vt0bDZIe4FrkBROInYTTdeivRV%2FmRHTVj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fGrSFw6sMPQLrzUA962rE5aaynbbIKARxCLPGNDPTB3DC0vJcwbJPgSlky%2Bh2WDh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=F3h1okGUicOQUJHJ9eBMGrwlFGeXfEUhv6hTs%2BapU4IpxROCXIB2CH3WBAHSMDEv
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2McFlc1KCYtNg6%2BzYGz67v%2B5eX%2B4PcS4z6qmB1vbFe85Cgns85ov0nM0HkZchtk3
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  WARRANT:   022123    02/16/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   5910 PRAIRIE FARMS   00000 50875           31146 INV  02/09/2023           6,559.64              50715 JAN 2023 MILK DELIVERY
   8289 PYE-BARKER      00000 50874           31156 INV  02/09/2023              75.00              50716 KITCHEN SYSTEM INSPECTION
   8175 QUADIENT FINANC 00000 50827          501412 INV  01/31/2023             150.00              50717 POSTAGE
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 50865          501404 INV  01/31/2023             115.27              50718 YELLOW, GREEN, PURPLE FILE
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 50832          309831 INV  02/08/2023              60.49              50719 FOOD FOR A FAMILY
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 50833          309847 INV  02/08/2023              71.46              50719 GROCERIES FOR A FAMILY
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 50834          309851 INV  02/08/2023             100.38              50719 GROCERIES FOR A FAMILY
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 50837          309860 INV  02/08/2023             100.46              50719 FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR FACS
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 50838          309860 INV  02/08/2023             118.51              50719 FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR FACS
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 50839          309860 INV  02/08/2023              48.11              50719 FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR FACS
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 50840          309860 INV  02/08/2023              92.02              50719 FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR FACS
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 50841          309860 INV  02/08/2023              74.38              50719 FOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR FACS
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 50842          309895 INV  02/08/2023             101.45              50719 GROCERIES FOR A FAMILY
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 50843          309912 INV  02/08/2023             126.98              50719 FOOD FOR A FAMILY
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 50844          309925 INV  02/08/2023              14.04              50719 SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM
   7937 RULER FOODS     00000 50845          309925 INV  02/08/2023              18.07              50719 SUPPLIES FOR CLASSROOM
    247 RUSSELLVILLE MI 00000 50873                 INV  02/08/2023             305.32              50720 REIMB FOR CLEANING SUPPLIE
   7292 RUSSELLVILLE-LO 00001 50866          309894 INV  01/31/2023             100.00              50721 YEARLY DUES FOR THE OPTIMI
    101 SCHOOL SPECIALT 00000 50867          256440 INV  01/31/2023             173.32              50722 HEADPHONES FOR CLASSROOM S
   8079 SUBSCRIBER RENE 00000 50861          309890 INV  01/31/2023             109.38              50723 2 SUBSCRIPTIONS FOR THE NE
   7670 TEACHER PAY TEA 00000 50868          309919 INV  01/31/2023              52.94              50724 ACT PREP BUNDLE FOR STUDEN
    730 WHITE, MICHELE  00000 50872                 INV  02/08/2023              22.68              50725 REIMB SAFETY MEETING LUNCH
   1334 ACT, INC        00000 50887          309921 INV  02/13/2023           2,232.00              50726 SPRING 2022 TESTING FOR ST
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50888           30953 INV  02/13/2023             224.97              50727 APC BATTERY BACKUP
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50889          256434 INV  02/13/2023             354.89              50727 POWERFUL TASK DESIGN FOR T
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50890          256409 INV  02/13/2023              83.91              50727 NAMEPLATES COMMAND HOOKS C
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50891          256448 INV  02/13/2023              29.08              50727 WIRELESS HEAD SET FOR GYM
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50892           31080 INV  02/13/2023              15.99              50727 SELF ADHESIVE DOTS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50893          256447 INV  02/13/2023             145.68              50727 PRESCHOOL SUPPLIES
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50894          256435 INV  02/13/2023              21.67              50727 CHRISTMAS FIREPLACE BACKDR
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50895          256423 INV  02/13/2023             379.20              50727 38PC WOOD CIRCLES SPIRAL H
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50896          256441 INV  02/13/2023             258.53              50727 MARLEOUS TAPE LAMINATING S
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50897           31052 INV  02/13/2023             239.90              50727 TEACH LIKE A CHAMPION
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50898           31059 INV  02/13/2023             149.28              50727 BOOK- CONFRONTING THE CRIS
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50899          501407 INV  02/13/2023              79.96              50727 EYGPTIAN PAPRYUS BLANK PAP
   8073 AMAZON CAPITAL  00000 50900          501408 INV  02/13/2023              55.99              50727 CLOROX WIPES, COLORED PAPE
    618 AMERICAN PRINTI 00000 50930           31137 INV  02/13/2023           1,427.99              50728 JUNO: 7IN LCD TOUCHSCREEN
   8474 BLUEGRASS COMME 00000 50901           31039 INV  02/13/2023           2,000.00              50729 HARDWARE, EXIT DEVICE
   1244 COLLABORATIVE F 00000 50903           31136 INV  02/13/2023           1,500.00              50730 ARTFUL READING, LPA TO GO
   1244 COLLABORATIVE F 00000 50904           31136 INV  02/13/2023             250.00              50730 ARTFUL READING, LPA TO GO
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 50919           30714 INV  02/13/2023           6,456.69              50731 RHS REPLACE 2 COMPRESSORS
   8151 COMFORT & PROCE 00001 50920           30715 INV  02/13/2023           8,554.49              50731 SES REPAIR OFFICE FRONT DE
   8414 COMMONWEALTH FI 00000 50902                 INV  02/13/2023           4,800.00              50732 OT SERV 12/01/22-12/31/22
   7295 HAND2MIND       00000 50906          256428 INV  02/13/2023             254.99              50733 LITERACY CLASSROOMS KITS
   5185 JUNIOR LIBRARY  00000 50905           31124 INV  02/13/2023             488.28              50734 LIBRARY BOOKS
     11 KASA            00000 50907           31076 INV  02/13/2023             249.00              50735 CAO SUMMIT, LOUISVILLE 02/
      6 KENTUCKY RETIRE 00000 50914                 INV  02/13/2023           2,392.81              50736 G. OWENS BUS DRIVER
      6 KENTUCKY RETIRE 00000 50915                 INV  02/13/2023           1,740.95              50736 E. TODD FOOD SERV
   7524 KONICA MINOLTA  00000 50908                 INV  02/13/2023           1,100.66              50737 MONTHLY LEASE

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3rc4YXuIYllcwK9Sb4nxK6XV7IFtTEtTjIujTWqtCMFwnW5oS3goT6Kf%2B27n8tzF
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=kCa9NAZedHHhEHfaylEnepFoFI18WfK3%2FJUzwPI7mafkmDg5r0eW5pyhaa%2Fjmn2w
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=g5DWWDAByT5GR%2FTwm0Qu8wwTKGHkxJKcCmTrY3Yjse9L1bwBrl7UxXUF%2B7Qgpsa%2B
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ihCMqYHjrqmzYqr7neTpnQFAte6jab91aJdDM2oEgvpV14AlTigPtgPrYfD3FyLl
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZOphdeDiMvgi8qa%2B%2Bgc0UYCBJ6G6AUkbXfXFTeKEgtMLd%2BhG0NW%2FN4hGhk3Vu1Ex
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=lQLYStXtq9WfPkS4rddVk7TDquvXdmrJVVA7j7i%2FhH8KdcxAKIwUgt0Ppi3YTxnR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2At8mUGk7Ds4AZ%2BwW7u%2BRIYzfHvD9iqzOKpXWVXKIFMaIVTgiKXT55Icq8HpI5uJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JsDFQ4Wufc4C1QVZYsacJ8MbigMmkxcEgVW5SiCnhSgDEHjzjtgPZxT58Q25%2FJhm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fa%2Fx0GFTsiSyK7gtqpoW8l%2BouIe9ANV2fazUe4x3F24nwGzm12Itlw6diGmCcs9F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=o6qXr61SiNMFnxExq4fATLGlPll7QW8AwAEvaARAzAHFDZrWB1kymZNVd0B4szHb
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NAkXnOpyLhsuoAHfJQs6mqsCWWjxZFjz5N4m6dpswTzZRp4LwCPnVfeR71RnJpTa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=OjfJZ2eWkJ2T3y4tyZ0d7RLTANMns8tT%2FzuXMcyjnTbJqXtuphgNpT3IQhPS3qbR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TxZ8Z2v%2B6oJNLIl49tWmpvG%2FfqiS0YZfet46bCqxJwIzNpqdZHMiAZa2kiLrysLR
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=1MHHLOBJG7spIbkx67orZAqdayKTy2vFcdibatSrXQS8GgXrQG4XWgmEeIBwK3Nz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nOKv%2FKTCsE0%2FVknVWMADxdpL4Bf0wyp8B915ewMokyy7iYlnHb7pX42QcGUJg%2F3i
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=R3RE58Q4uQDDK2l%2F%2FnwVMr3bSRWJgCUtjQKx0RWLmCeIwnv72CcM%2B%2FeFnhGNUSWa
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=AvGodvaZ2iDhaUtcpkUWzVDoRFup%2BGdOalCKmJlR9yAUea%2FUfg%2Fi749gtC8I2R3t
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=egN9iUei16%2B9YQsesx14auVjEuerH42JjDvc4ub8hyFBiNHnT%2BfmSuIPfoKvjJlo
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=6qma5O3EInVQF%2BeN8vVeSwg89yTouWpF%2F5UxdmMFWblUHpe5ncpNwXrgGbVYUVdy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BNzEbowv7HhbjIuMBDBl8HzZbxzE1z3OGiDxxx1LQUf31hvUnL2j2uGISyhSjvPh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=TuhWr0F76DOb7IFWIQdBS5BY9R7LdL4r3GwJCT0w1pBwDgpgpeD817WEgHReJmL8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=FuZTW4tI8b8pTREOmFBCCypuDieNbhNMCc6aNMhtv2FfsTVpInymb4EzvbWxX763
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EuPrv2X9GG2tZjvMPB92B8PBspdVTu5QH2h7dO3%2Fj44gCijqNYouo6tbmxWu%2BChM
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=MzZciVpahfxjmH2%2FGjg0lR9iS%2BnjNzz%2FGNUVerMZEDxVTWm4D06JTOfDe%2B8%2BHgdh
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=i6LXc6Rx901IHSLtSAhmDSc5jT53LdEM9gv4DlfPJARVLb1HArljpZbWEugpf3j3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=RW3Fhv1EVOFgvATHDZU3OWE0wnUogDt%2Fc8mVzbZLRvdQNHaYPVQMtdnWajv6ZCpj
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UWopdQ2z5Cg1VnNJ2demxFfX9QcVgeFza4IB2At4Iypd%2BWo6k2mBbm4DO%2BSyNuTG
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2F%2BmAr5%2F2RrHLI%2Fr5GvvWw0Owjk%2FT%2FF8Lffw%2FhFnAH70FfygaUMtSbZYpB7u1m9kJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=5J3JofXjXtoqGYhDYFuHAUZH8EW2XWL%2Bd2HSwMYbKZDeWdtTCaQJwKQcIShUZ2%2B0
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=wun32QRPdm1DCPaFJPc04XEkz88iXI4EHMtL9M%2FDthNTXu%2FtlSFwAZgig7DpTuoO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vcFrYPsLNqtvgVCdRrM3G5fUNUnClbmHCWwxc%2FXRhpXXzY%2FhrjWQljItuUf%2BLs7C
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2%2BNaDa4JtkMQpKJUMZLrM4HD1z1EBJMxXlvZ0ViW6T9yAYgQSKP2jCPjtik5qb0j
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=19dITrOdy8O27DB6w7HhunigeLpPxPp90YA%2FDqPB1M%2FDFj5TzH92XI5wah0ATW8T
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rSRMUEIb03V%2BB3ei7uLWBIhoTlDiDlg%2B%2FOSn2DEvmT8wnokORj4UbVfTuPvbQaFN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bDKRB3DeVhrLpqMcQ2NlkMxlk6nhetWUM54%2B%2FuEUQ%2B8n70tBi3Zk2hZ%2FR%2B2Iy9ZN
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tUSl6bt5b4ARWuIcQwhpfbq3knKeduynm1hDL8OAB6CPYaN6oHLRLkoxJ8buzeSE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=GAOc6Kbl%2BXc8RSTPAy9c3%2BI20IZl9SmWI3fucwI%2BSoIvP39R%2Fo1ULG62eX61kgny
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=NpD4kVPUU%2BzG9OXvY7kUpqwITd7aVnhPBH2XmJ5mfM8SzwSJcw1yIq8PRhW1WIOe
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=EqaaNkugzdvD8GMc8O6c0Z%2FG2faFOvBfnJCDKtAFMcHf63jAVoz96SZkSRl8N1G3
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=18q2R605R1cqJH50mCFaCVIe9vZmLz4P2nM6bm28oH3A%2BU5mH9QAkn%2BbtXCzMKZy
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=s%2FyIQqODB4cJfQuJ7mToduAOHyfUtTxrY4VqWenWQjvS3qYzy7BFJUtCHHfD%2FhLm
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XKVEllA8cTsIJ7NhRufbuwwHpWiDjSG%2Bm54Svz6rFxTHz%2BRX1mPbveI2%2FsHHujV1
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=aZ8wq%2BWbOAE1%2BD%2BqCfJra6V9%2BTWKu91sv8RRACPjlaZUCsQQOCccKLC8kw5Vr2z8
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Fu0KISfBQCzlboNXj%2FMR7O58m9dqvkY42EagN5crP5EjRunv6WHOJ6KNGUG3rS0M
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JcFwr59paI5hdQ4IF3gfJmbrkUbdgcD42VDT%2FNJhNes6OejwYLjts0ovN%2Bho60Sx
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=tWNcmFg3CCJ9tl2Fip90qyGnP07P66zPREbDGOBHcSA%2Fla9i1aWeb8uppSlGvsex
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=L4mUkkOB8NvKZH5fTNaeJjqzB3EcDcuyI10Zs8nT1A3p0Eefo9Frgd6Jmtgs0AM%2F
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QcP3DBqUuksU2nrxnHz788NWw9b3epM15%2Fy%2Bol%2B2nsKm23sSi4tKK2LZeGpTd%2BEH
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=BLW59UvpTyFoebBXNcYDrMGRs%2F%2FiT9RCtyq0ZBqUgXTiHvRY7E7dPhuUHLWKEuJ3
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  WARRANT:   022123    02/16/2023

VENDOR VENDOR NAME      R     DOCUMENT     PO       TYPE  DUE DATE              AMOUNT VOUCHER     CHECK COMMENT

   8363 LIFESKILLS      00000 50909                 INV  02/13/2023           2,166.67              50738 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERV
    128 LOGAN COUNTY BO 00000 50910                 INV  02/13/2023           1,954.60              50739 VISUALLY IMPAIRED SERV
   8065 MUSIC & ARTS    00000 50928          309945 INV  02/13/2023             130.96              50740 MARCHING STICKS AND VIBRAP
   8183 QUADIENT LEASIN 00000 50927                 INV  02/13/2023             336.28              50741 POSTAGE FOR MACHINE
   1479 QUILL CORPORATI 00000 50929          309928 INV  02/13/2023              82.16              50742 SCARLET PAPER ROLL
   1971 SCHOLASTIC BOOK 00001 50911           31098 INV  02/13/2023           5,173.38              50743 SCHOLASTIC BOOKFAIR
    508 SHERIFF OF LOGA 00000 50912                 INV  02/13/2023           4,380.82              50744 COMMISSION FOR PROP TAX CO
   8514 STEPHEN CONSULT 00000 50917           31062 INV  02/13/2023           1,012.41              50745 SES ON-DEMAND WRITING CONS
   8514 STEPHEN CONSULT 00000 50918           31063 INV  02/13/2023           1,035.63              50745 RMS/RHS ON DEMAND WRITING
   6596 THERMAL EQUIPME 00000 50913           30847 INV  02/13/2023              73.49              50746 THERMISTOR SET
   2085 USA RENTAL & SU 00001 50924           30717 INV  02/13/2023           1,555.88              50747 RHS LIFT FOR CEILING TILE/
   2085 USA RENTAL & SU 00001 50925           30717 INV  02/13/2023             492.51              50747 RHS LIFT FOR CEILING TILE/
   2085 USA RENTAL & SU 00001 50926           30717 INV  02/13/2023           1,060.39              50747 RHS LIFT FOR CEILING TILE/
   8436 VIRTUAL TECHNOL 00000 50922           30712 INV  02/13/2023           1,745.00              50748 75" TOUCH SCREEN TV/STAND
   8340 WARREN          00000 50916                 INV  02/13/2023           1,280.00              50749 PT SERVICES 60HRS
                                                                           417,405.34 CASH ACCOUNT 10       6101         TOTAL

https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rLekKWr%2F1ic%2F%2F0HTI%2B%2FUuuzOKooSxPsTwOwxLM7b9bdx9T7jngTd3YWv5sIVBVin
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3MLPYelrIdzqzmUuSRauLFfEAUxuILtKB8TQVW8wFMW8psVjWPnhTQRUHbgK8DXz
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=oYC%2FeGuRn9FiDTIgGhCD87HCsRpr3jmizPUxmHRlicoSzatoN9kn%2FkXJ4GXki7J4
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=JcLVlG5mDLZmynSlF%2BRL5zwveWzZrZ%2FzZ98spqUdqc6yWhIkJC1hkNbzJT3iGhLt
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=z6OBCYUbxBhW5HeMriShU2pRM8R5i6H1zCN6xmGjBPr5gylJ2J4hP6a76lTbTD1h
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jB9%2Fpgb51qBEAbsvSYmzqvTJcUIfBOSH0TMAEXG9LU4CDvKbgZPAubrd5ySsp01v
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=KfQO67oIB%2FGs254osQWP0%2Bm6CQfXr5j8qb0oJu%2BHIkM6B5S9hefK%2B54vWiA%2BmXEE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ZuVWSD2yvI1daUugtjeJ%2BV5NeAikfr8pjysBKLi9TKsMD1K7Uhq7%2FcVxNdEbIHyJ
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uZjjTtF0xtGaTqVne0e%2FIci1PFqFb5SNnI2mwT0pX2ely2llnguk1zM%2F7Zxmw4w5
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gKf6WR2itTZz7RQkJkS4uo94BWHt4FLQx8dz4XyveS1%2BzUPMckElODJXxDBG%2Frjd
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2XioLF5e%2BbE6wSNkid4cUK9ilLl91yC6z7UDMpzs3MstaMSNjdXEs%2BN10R0FWMWE
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=bvBneih7MNVuor2k%2Bq5V%2FTF1eHiLI1IsOnjtt4q2xP5C%2Be13izp6JXYdUHNnY9oS
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=uUqO3JSOl8d%2BFSkuslI4JeL3ffJTTXDkLfeXpB6utf3A0UW%2FRVD4lvQYx69Wshfr
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qfXubh8Svm5tA2MC3Sza2IZfd2OPXxiu%2BtgFzHoA04NTIHrBBhP4KwD%2FIF7GzweO
https://russellvilleisskymunisapp.tylerhost.net/9523prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/apvdrmnt?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=gYyglHIYPx0HUpQxrlg3m%2F4KXDuT%2BbD8DET4ER4%2BHigexnw6I2jVmIOYW%2BuvHQRW
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